
ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

320 Potranco Ranch, LLC 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite 103 

lielotes, Texas 78023 
TEL 210-695-5490/ FAX 210-695-6580 

June /7 2017 

Re: Forest Glen Utility Co Sewer infrastructure Unit 7A: 

Potranco Ranch.11C is contributing the Unit 7A sewer infrastructure to 
Forest Glen Utility in the amount of $444,341.90 as per F.xhibit -A" 

ilarry Hausman-Manager 	 Date 

FGU218 
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Application and Certification for Paynient. contairing 
Conti-emirs signed cerlificarion is lttacheo 
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Invoice • 1513018RT 	 Contract 15130. Potsanco Ranch Unit 7A 

Application No. 	 10 

Application Date : 01/25/17 

To: 
Arctutoct's Project No.: 

C 	 0 	 E 
Schadulad 	. 	Wont Command 
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Materials 
Presently 
Stored 

Total 
Completed 	(3 ( 0) 
and Stored 

To Oat: 

11 
Balance 
To Finish 

IC44 

(Not in or 6) 	11:1*E49 

Item 
No. 

Description of Work Scheduled 
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Bi Group: 04 DRAINAGE CONSTRUCTION 

48 Excavaton 9040 00 9 680 00. 0 00 
0 	49 6" ' Concrete Rip Rop 47,361).00 47 369.30 0 00 

5°  RCP C. 111 por 33,300 00 : 33 300 00 0 00 
Headwall 21,294.00 21 294.90 0 00 
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CO 01 CAHNGE ORDER 61 

115,171.50: 115,171.50. 0,00 

LU 	r- Sanitary Sewer Lateralt 413r 3,477 80 ,  8,477.80 0.00 

.1,J1J CAHNGE ORDER al Totals 8,477.80: 8,477.50' 0.00 

Gill Group: CO 02 CHANGE ORDER #2 

57 Madvne Laid Curb -1,025 03 1,025.00 0.0C 
55 Extra Depth Cufb 1,687 50 1,587.50 0.00 

6" PVC; (SUR 26 PR 160) 11392 281 13 392 28 0.00 
Wlittings,Vatve 

60 Cut Ir Tee (6"x6") 4.369,74 4,380.74.  0.00 
61 Water Tie-In (sr 2.124 3.4 2,124,34 0.0C 
62 Blowoff Temp t2)" 980 03 980.00 0 OC 
63 Hydfusiatic Pfesure Test 1.850 00 1,85000 0.00 
04 Cut 6, Replar,e Prwernent 2.004.17 t 2.004,17' 0.00 

CHANGE ORDER 62 Totals 25,383.03 25;383.03 0.00 

Grou CO 03 CHANGE ORDER 13 

0 00 
0 00 
0 00 

9.680 00 
47,369 00 
23.30314 

100,0054; 
100 00% 
100.00% 

0.00 
0,00 
0,00 

0 00 21,294 00 100 00% 0.00 
0 00 222 00 100 00% 0.00 
0 00,  749.00 100 00% 0.00 
0.00.  1,437.50 100 00% 0.00 
0.00 1,120.00 11)0 001% 0.00 

0.00 115,171.50 , 100.00% 0.00 

0 00 8,477 80 ' 100 03% 3.00 

0.00 8,477.80 1 100.03% 0.00 

0,00 -1.025 00 10000% 0.00 
0.00 1.687 501 100 00% 0.00 , 
0 00: 13,392 281 100 00% 0.00 

0 00 4,369.74 100,00% 0.00 
0.00 2,124 34 , 100.00% 0.00 
0.00 ' 980 00 100 00% 
0.00 1,850 CO 100 00% 0.00 , 
0 00 2.004 17 100 00% 0.00 

0.00 25,363.03 100.00% ; 0.00 
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Application and Certification tor Payment contorting 

  

 

Application No, 	 10 
Application Date : 01/25/17 

To^. 
Architects Project No.; 

Cuntractor's signezt celtitication is attacied. 
In tabulations below, amounts are staled 10 the nearest dollar, 
Uso Column I on Contracts where variable tetainaga tor line Kerns may apoy, 

Invoice # : 1513010RT 	 Contract 15130. Patient* Ranch Unit ?A 



ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

320 Potranco Ranch, LLC 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite 103 

Helotes, Texas 78023 
TEL 210-695-5490/ FAX 210-695-6580 

June 27,2017 

Re: Forest Glen Utility Co Sewer infrastructure Unit 71: 

Potraneo Ranch, LLC is contributing the Unit 713 sewer infrastructure to 
Forest Glen Utility in the amount of $137,361.94 as per Exhibit "A" 

Cp 	k15 

 

Harry Haus n- a ager 
	

Date 

FGU221 
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nray Water improvement, Totals 

Mil Group: I 	04 Street Construction 

25,702 00 	25,702.00 

	

15,480 00 , 	15,480 00 

	

1,940.00 	1.940.00 

	

3,912 00 	3,91100 
939.00 	 939 00 

	

41,973,00 	47,973.00 

35 Rtghtof-Way & Easement Clearing 	exect.00 • 	9,880 00 
56 Street Fxcavat on 	 40,631 25 	40,631 25 
3/ttreetkrnbanter eni 	 5,162.50 	5,182 50. 
38 3x5"" Rock Subctiailir 	 2,559.50 	2,659 50 
'A 	. lex.ibie Bast (8 Coripactudr 	 53,827,80 	53,827 80 
40 Prime Coat 	 5,529.50 	5,329 50, 
41 rack Coat 	 3,138.00 	3.1 38.00! 
42 HMAC - Type 0 (2 Pavement 	 58,531.20 	58,531.20 

Thichnessr 
43 Machine Laid Curb 	 26,401.20 	26,401.20 
44 Timber Guard Posts 	 575.00 	575 00 
45 Stabilized Construction Entrance/Exit 	3,380 00 	3 	00 
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Alíratrn and Certification for Payment, containing 
Controdor's slned ceitificahon in attached 
'is tabulations below, 'amounts are stated to the nearest dollar 
Use Column un Contracts where variable ndainega for fine items may apply 

Invoice a : 1620707RT 	 Contract 7  16207. Potranco Ranch Unit 7B 

Application No, : 	 7 

Apptication Cate : 03125/17 
To: 

Architect's Project No.: 

Description of Work 
c 	 c 	 e 	 F 	 G 	 H 

Scheduled 	work Completed   	Materials 	Total 	% 	Balance 	Retelnage 
Vow* 	From Previous 	This nenod 	Presently 	Completed 	(G 1C) 	To Finish 

Anplication 	In Moos 	Stored 	end Stored 	 (C-G) 
lart) 	 To Date 

(Not in 0 or Ei  . 	(0+EtF) 

 

Lxtra 'Dew Merthole VJ 10,860,40 
Sanitary Sower Laterals 32.787 60 
Wyes 5,208 03 
Verkal Stacks h'ir 4,84 / up 
Sewer Main r v inspection 1.366.05 
5-  SUR 20 Force kidir 2,185.00 

On-Stte Sewer, lewreveirents Totals , 137.381,95 . 	137.38195! 

10,8E0 40: 0.00 0.001 '0,850 40 100 Oa% 0.00 
32,787 60 C.00 0 00 32,787 GO 100 00% 0 00 
5,208 00 0 00 0 00 5,206 OU ' 100 00% 0 00 , 
4.e,47 op u.00 0 00 4,b47 00 t00 00% 0 00 ' 
065 05 0 00 0 00 i L368 05 100 00% 0 001 
2185 co; 0 op 0 00! 2.185 00 100 00%  

0.00 0.00 .,.. 137.35145 .. 100.00% , cap 0.00 

0.00 0 00; 25,702 00 100 WA, 0 00 , 

0.00 , 0 00 15,480 00 100,00% • 0 00 

0.00 I 0.00 1,940 00 100 C0% 0.00 
000 0.00 3,912 00 100 00% 0 00 
0.00 0 00 939 00 1 	00% 0 00 

, 
0.00 1  0,00 47,073,00 100.00% 0,00 0,00 

0.00 00 9,080.00 100 0 00 
0.00 0 00 40,631,25 100 00% ! 0.00 

00 0-00! 5,162.50 100.00% 0.00 • 
0.00 0 00 2,659.50 100 00% 0.00 
0.00 0.00 ' 53,627 80 100 00% 0 00 
0.00 0 00 5,329 50 , 100,00% 0 00 
0.00 0 00 st 3,138 001 '100,00% 0 00 
0,08 0 00' 58,531 20 100 00% 0 001 

0.00 0.00 26.401 20 100 0 00 
000 0 00 575 00 ; 100 0.00 
0.00 0 00 a,300 o0 lop 



ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

320 Potranco Ranch, LLC 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite 103 

Motes, Texas 78023 
TEL 210-695-5490/ FAX 210-695-6580 

November 9 017 

Re: Forest Glen Utility Co Sewer Infrastructure Unit 8: 

Potranco Ranch. LIC is contributing the Unit 8 sewer infrastructure to 
Forest Glen Utility in the amount of $289,49156 as per Exhibit "A"' 

1 lariy Hausman-Manager 	 Date 

FGU223 



CONTINUATION SHEET e 3 (10 

Appfication and 	tfoation tor Paytnent aontainIng 
Contractor's slimed certification is attached. 
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar 
Use column or, contrar,ts whore variable retainage for tine name may eeply 

Invoice* : 1621910RT 	 Contract : 16219. Potranco Ranch Unit 8 

Applicator* No. : 	19 

Application Date : 1112E417 
To: 

Architect's Project No.: 

a 
Description al ware Scheduled 

Value 
Wor k Completed 

From Prevfousi 	This Period 
Application 	in Place 

(0*E) 

It 
Materials 
Presently 

Stored 

Total 
Completed 	C) 
and Stored 

To Date 

11 
Balance 
To Finish 

(C4) 

A 

Rethink's 

(Not in D or E) 	(D4E4 F) 

13111 Group: 02 On-Slte Sewer improvements 

Trench Protection 
	

5,206.25 
San. Sowor 8" *STA 26 (6" 1(?) PR 

	
39,127 20 

San. Sewer 8" SOR 26 (10-14) PR 
	

79,928 00 
60 

San, &met r SOR 26 (14018) PR 
	

21,003.50 • 
160 
Standard San Sewer Nitanhntis (04) 

	
30,060.00 

Vented San. Sewer Mantlole 194) 
	

13,320.00 ; 
Extra Depth Manhole VI. 	 30,289.20 : 
Sanitary Sewei Laterals (8)" 

	
53,502.80 

Wyes (8"x6") 
	

8,190 00 
ical Stacks 
	

5,33390 
ewer Main T V. Inspection 
	

2,975.00 

On-Site Sevver Improvements Totes • 289493.55 

03 Gray Water Improvements 

tr PVC tSDR 26 160 PSI) Winnings. 	53.9". 3.20 
Valves Etc 
4" PVC (SOR 26 160 PSI) Winnings 

	
6.193,80; 

Valves Etc 
3/4* Services (1ncludestap,seddie 

	
24,190.00 

Thru Meter (lox 
Hydrostatic Presure Test 
	

2,230 00 

Gray Water Improvements Totals 
	

25,527.00 : 

04 Street lntpiovnient. 

Meter Box 
	

6,519 00 
ROW And Easement Clean 	 ,618,00 

5,206.25 
39,12720 

79,976 (X) 

21,003 50 

30.680 00 
10,320.00 
30,28920 
53,562 89 

8,190 00 
5.333.60 
2,975.00 

260,493.55 

03,913.20 

6,193.80 

24,190 00 

2,230 00 

96,527,00 

6,519 00 
21,616 00 

0 00 	 0.00 	5,206 25 	100 00% 
0.00 	 0Û0! 	39,127.20 	100 00% 

0 00 	 0 00 	79,828.00 	100.00% 

0.00 	 0.00 	21,003 50 	1(X) 00% 

0.00 	 0.00 30,880.00 100.00% 
0.00 	 0.00 	13,320.00 	100 00% 
0.00 	 0.00 	30,289.20 	100 Cf0% 
0 00 	 0 OD 	53,562.80 	100 00% 
0,00 	 0.00 	8.190.(10 	' 1tX).00% 
0.00 	 0.00 5333.50 100.00% 
0,00 	 0.00 	2,975.00 	100 00% 

000 	 0.00 228,493,55 100.00% 

0 00 ; 	 0 00 	83,813 2r) 	100 00% 

0 00 	 (t00 	0 193 80 	100 00% 

0 00 
	

0 00 	24,190.00 	100.00% 

0.00 	 0.00 	2,230 00 	100.00% 

0,00 	 0.00 96,627.00 100.00% 

0 00 
	

0 00 
	

8,519 00 	100 00% 
0.00 
	

0.1)0 21,815.00 100,004 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
3 
32 

Bill Group: 

33 

34 

36 

38 

13111 Group: 

37 
38 

0.00 
0 00 

0,00 

0,00 

9.00 
0 00 
o 00 
0 00 
000 
0.00 
o Oc 

0.00 
	

0.00 

0 00 

0 00 

tl 00 

0.00 
	

0,00 

0.00 
0.00 
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ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

SOUTH TEXAS WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
AuthorizedJ I í Distrihutoi -liorne and Cornnwrend - Engineering Semccs 

P 	Box 1284 l3ocroc, Te‘as 7NOM * 830-249-8(N8 Cff 1-800-86-WASTE; www stwastewater.com  

Page 1 of 3 

ESTIMATE 
3 February 2012 

Potranco 320 Utility Co. LLC 
xxxxx FM 1957 
Castroville, Texas 78009 

Re: 24,000 gpd Series 3000 Jet Plant 
ESTIMATE FOR A JET SERIES 3000 (24,000 GPD) WASTEWATER TREATMENT 

PLANT WITH FLOW EQUALIZATION 
The breakdown includes: 

Jet 24,000 gpd package plant: 
Castings (34 castings) 
Delivery 
Crane to unload tanks 
Basic Equipment Package 
Stand-by Equipment 
Freight charges 

Labor to assemble plant on-site 

Dig and prepare tank hole (645(15x121  deep) 

Pour Slab in bottom of hole (60'x131 4"x6") 

Equalization Tank: (10,500 gal) 
10 Castings 

, Delivery and Setting 
Blower with Motor 
Excavation and Backfill 
2 ea ME-4011a effluent pumps 
Wiring and float switches 

Aerated Sludge Holding (3,500 gallons) 
Castings (included in Eq. tank) 
Delivery and Setting 
Excavating and Backfill 
1 ea. Meyers S25 decanting purnp 

1,000 gallon chlorine contact chamber 
Jet Model 110 tablet chlbrinator 

Duplex PLC based controller 	
FG U225 



Potranco 320 tility Co LC 

AL thorized Agent 

Dated: 

e Cobabe 

Dated: /  

ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

Page 2 of 3 
Potranco 320 Plant 
3 February 2012 

Total Estimate 	 $ 207,821.80 

Prices here are good for 60 days and may be extended._ 

An initial draw will be required in the amount df $ 84,000.00 ) 

ACC T
,,,

Al2fV/  

SOUTH TEXAS WASTEWATER TREATMENT 

*This Cost estimate does not include: 
1. Meter Loops or Electrical Supply 
2. Collection Lines (sewer pipes to bring wastewater to Plant) 
3. Rock rernoval if required during installation digging tank hole 
4. Any haul off of spoilage from tank holes 
5. Any additional costs caused by acts of nature 
6. County/state Permit Fees 
7. Intruder proof fence 

FGU226 



ce Cobabe 

Dated:  12.2/(e--  

ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

SOUTH TEXAS WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
Authorizcd JET Distributor - Home and Commercial - Engineering Services 

P 0 Box 1284 Boerne, Texas 78006 830-249-8098 or 1-800-86-WASTE; www.stwastewater.com  

Wartatitahnfentra 
Page 1 of 2 

ESTIMAU 
12 June 2012 

Forest Glen Utility Co. 
xxxxx FM 1957 
Castroville, Texas 78009 

Re: Lift Station/Trash Tank  
TRASH TANKS AND LIFT STATION 

The breakdown includes: 
1 ea. 5600 gallon 2 compartment trash tank 

Excavation and labor to install 
1 ea. 6 Diameter 198" tall concrete Lift Station 

34" Manhole cover 
Excavation and labor to install 
2 ea. 2HP Hydromatic ejector pumps 
1 ea. PLC based duplex controller 
1 ea. Autodialer 

tv tr 

Total Estimate 
	

$ 37,382.09; 

Prices here are good for 60 days and may be extended. If excavations are done by others, 
$ 2,280.00 may be deducted from estimate. Excavation 1 dimension: 15' wide, 9' long, 
11' deep. Excavation 2 dimension: 8' wide, 8' long, 17' deep. Phone service to lift station 
will need to be provided to accommodate the autodialer. 

An initial draw will be required in the amount of $ 15,00.00 -/ 

ACCEPTANCE 

FOREST ;MEN un ITY C 

Authorized Agent 	. 

Dated: 	t d  

SOUTH T S WASTEWATER TREATMENT 

Page 2 of 2 
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ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

Forest Glen/Lift/Trash tank 
12 June 2012 

*This Cost estimate does not include: 
1. Meter Loops or Electrical Supply 
2. Rock removal if required during installation digging tank holes 
3. Collection Lines (sewer pipes to bring wastewater to Plant) 
4. Any haul off of spoilage from tank holes 
5. Any additional costs caused by acts of nature 
6. County/state Permit Fees 
7. Intruder proof fence 

1 - YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY 

South Texas Wastewater Treatment warrants all new wastewater treatment equipment installed against defective materials and 
workmanship under normal service, for one year commencing upon date of original installation. 

To make a claim under this warranty, you shall notify South Texas Wastewater Treatment at 210-249-8098 or P.O. Box 1284, 
Boerne, TX 78006. 

The warranty does not cover equipment that has been (1) damaged due to disassembly by unqualified persons, improper use or 
misuse, or lightning, (2) subjected to external damage, (3) damage due to improper or altered wiring or overload protection of, 
(4) darnage by failure to follow the suggestions outlined in the Owne?s Manual. The warranty applies only to the equipment 
furnished by South Texas Wastewater Treatment and does not include any of the external wiring, plumbing, drainage, or any 
other part of the system not installed by South Texas Wastewater Treatment. 

South Texas Wastewater Treatment shall not be held responsible for any damages caused by defective components or materials, 
or for loss incurred because of intemiption of service, or any other special, consequential, of incidental damages or expenses 
arising from the manufacture, sale, use or misuse of installed equipment. This warranty program is in lieu of all other express 
warranties, and warranty implied by law, including implied warranties or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose(if 
applicable), is in effect only for the one-year warranty period specified above. 

The Company reserves the right to revise, change or modifif the construction and design of other systems and of any component 
part or parts thereof, without incurring any obligation to make such changes or modifications in present equipment. 

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights depending on state laws. 

FGU228 



\-} 
	t 

-e" 

ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

SOUTH TEXAS WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
Authorized JEI.  Disuibutor - l lome and Commercial - Engineering Services 

P 0 Box I 284 Boerne. Texas 78006 * 830-249-8098 or I -800-86-WASTE; www.stwastewater com 

Page I of 2 

ESTIMATE 
9 February 2012 

Potranco 320 Utility Co. LLC 
xxxxx FM 1957 
Medina, Texas 78009 

Re: Wastewater Re-Use System 

ABOVE GROUND STORAGE AND FILTRATION FOR RE-USE OF 
TREATED WASTEWATER EFFLUENT 

The breakdown includes: 
1 ea. 1,000 gallon single compartment concrete pump tank 
2 ea. Meyers ME50 effluent pumps (move water into storage) 
1 ea. 21,000 gallon fiberglass above ground storage tank 
Aeration for stored re-use water 
Concrete slab for fiberglass tank 
Freight charges 
Duplex Controller 
3 ca. 85 gallon pressure tanks 
2 ea. booster purnps 
Liquid chlorination- 15 gallon STAR 
2" Direct read water meter 
Filtration- 

2 ea. HURRICANE-170-HP FILTER HOUSING 
4 ea. 100 MICRON POLYESTER FILTER CARTRIDGE 

Labor and Equipment to install system 

Total Estimate 
	

$ 64,887.12 \\ 

12 X 12' X 8' Mueller metal building on concrete slab- 	 $ 5,077.22 
( Electrical by others ) 

Prices here are good for 60 days and may be extended. The filtration system will be capable of 
handling 24,000 gallons per day. 

An initial draw will be required in the amount of $ 24,00000. 
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Potranct 320 Utili Co. LLC 

Au lorized Agent 
I Is 	1,71 -1„Q.• 

Dated: 

SOUTH TEXAS WASTEWATER TREATMENT 

R. 	

 / 

obabe 

Dated:  /42(2-2-771  

ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

Page 2 of 2 
Potranco 320 re-use 
9 February 2012 

ACCEPTANCE 

*This Cost estimate does not include: 
1. Meter Loops or Electrical Supply 
2. Rock removal if required during installation digging tank hole 
3. Any haul off of spoilage from tank holes 
4. Any additional costs caused by acts of nature 
5. County/state Permit Fees 
6. Intruder proof fence 

1 - YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY 

South Texas Wastewater Treatment warrants all new wastewater treatment cquiprnent installed against defective rnatcrials and 
workrnanship under normal service, for one year commencing upon date of original installation. 

To make a claim under this warranty. you shall notify South Texas Wastewater Treatment at 210-249-8098 or P.O. Box 1284, 
Boerne, TX 78006 

The warranty does not cover equipment that has been (I) damaged due to disassembly by unqualified persons, improper use or 
misuse, or lightning, (2) subjected to external damage, (3) damage due to improper or altered wiring or overload protection of, 
(4) damage by failure to follow the suggestions outlined in the Owner's Manual. The warranty applies only to the equipment 
furnished by South Texas Wastewater Treatment and does not include any of the external wiring, plumbing, drainage, or any 
other part of the system not installed by South Texas Wastewater Treatment. 

South Texas Wastewater Treatment shall not bc held responsible for any damages caused by defective components or materials, 
or for loss incurred because of interruption of service, or any other special, consequential, of incidental damages or expenses 
arising from the manufacture, sale, use or misuse of installed equipment. This warranty prograrn is in lieu of all other express 
\ arranties, and warranty implied by law, including implied warranties or merchantability or fitness for a particular purposc(if 
applicable), is in effect only for the one-year warranty period specified above. 

The Company reserves the right to revise, change or modify the construction and design of other systems and of any cornponent 
part or parts thereof, without incurring any obligation to make such changes or modifications in present equipment. 

This warranty Vives you specific legal rights, and you may also have othcr rights depending on state laws. 
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ATTACHMENT 1-15 
DEVELOPER CONTRIBUTIONS 

Page 3 of 3 
Potraneu 320 Plant 
3 February 2012 

I - YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY 

South Texas Wastewater Treatment warrants aH new wastewater treatment equipment installed against defective materials and 

workmanship under normal service, for onc year commencing upon date of original installation. 

To make a clairn under this warranty, you shall notify South Texas Wastewater Treatment at 210-249-8098 or P.0 Box 1284, 
Boerne, TX 78006. 

The warranty does not cover equipment that has been (I) damaged due to disassembly by unqualified persons, irnproper use or 
misuse, or lightning, (2) subjected to external damage, (3) damage due to improper or altered wiring or overload protection of, 
(4) damage by fa:lure to follow the suggestions outlined in thc Owner's Manual. The warranty applies only to thc equiprnent 
furnished by South Texas Wastewater Treatment and does not include any of the external wiring, plumbing, drainage, or any 
other part of the system not installed by South Texas Wastewater Treatment. 

South Texas Wastewater Treatrnent shall not bc held responsible for any damages caused by defective components or materials, 

or for loss incurred because of interruption of service, or any other special, consequential, of incidental damages or expenses 
ailsing from the rnanufacturc, salc, use or misuse of installed equipment. This warranty program is in lieu of all other express 

warranties, and warranty implied by law, including implied warranties or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose(if 
applicable), is in effect only for the one-year warranty period specified above. 

The Company reserves the right to revise, change or modify the construction and design of other systems and of any cornponent 

part oi parts thereof, without incurring any obligation to make such changes or modifications in present equipment. 

This warranty go, cs you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights depending on state laws. 
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11.95 

:2,466.10 
6,97C 38 

3G1.21 

6,747,73 • 
• 875.06 

,?•QW 
8„4e2,96 

16,725.71 

27,171.17 

si,000.00 

4,0r;03.00 

ONO°  

87,780.06 

1.109.24 

04/11;18 

ATT 1-1B 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 
Forest Glen Utility Company 

Profit and Loss Standard 
anuary through December 2016 

- Dec ... 

IT & Communications 	 280.94 
Other Plant Maintainence 	11.327.04 
Purchase Power (CPS) 	4,583.46 
Repair 	 2,361..20 

Total Operation 	 31352.64 

Regulatory Expenses 
EAA 
Prog Fee 
	

880.00 
Trf fee 
	

800.00 

Total EAA 

Total Regulatory Expenses 

Total Re-the 

1.680.00 

1,680.00 

64,979.38 

Wastewater 
Tax ()lolding Tank) 
Adrninistration 

litsurilAte • 
Managensent-Seivi 
4144reel44Fieo4,,ir.--
fifhte-6tn4ies• 
Professional Services 
:Accourning 
'Consulting 

Total Professional Services 

Total Administration 

4444444, 
Operabons 
4Cootratt O& or 
-4-4400114444414444444044$ 

-PW-4faire-komw4C421.) 

Total Operations 

Regulatory Expenses 
TCEQ 

Total Regulatory Expenses 	1,100.?4 

Page 2 
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04/11/18 

ATT 1-18 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Forest Glen llttlity Company 
Profit and Loss Standard 

January through December 2016 

Jan 	Dec ... 

Total Wastewater 118.951.17 

Total Expense 406,814,55 

Net Income -46.560.95 

Page 3 
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04/11/18 

ATI 1-15 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 
Forest Glen Utility Company 

Profit and Loss Standard 
anuary through December 2016 

 

- Dec ... 

income 
Re Use 
Grey Water Usage 98,882.80 

  

Total Re Use 	 98.882.80 

Waste water 
Sewer Tap 
	

13.500.00 
Sewer Treatment Fees 
	

194.700.00 
Wastewater Usage 
	

53,170.80 

Total Waste water 	 261,370.80 

Total Income 	 360.253.60 

Expense 
Depreciation Expense 
Re-Use 	 1.04,775.00 
Wastewater 	 118,109.00 
Depreciation Expense . O... 	0.00 

Total Depreciation Expense 	222.884.00 

Re-Use 
Administration 

Leasing water 
Water 	 7.220,00 
Edwards Aquifer 

Transfer fee 	 S.401.00 

Total Edwards Aquifer 	5,401..00 

Total Leasing water 	12.621.00 

Insurance 	 1,056.90 
Management Services 	2,989.86 
Miscellaneous 	 346,42 
Office Expenses 	 32.1.1 
Office Supplies 	 123.4B 
Professional Services 
Accounting 	 7.56015 
Consulting 	 375.00 
Engineering 	 300.00 
Legal 	 5.107.97 

Total Professional Services 	13,34312 

Total Administration 	30.512.99 

Interest 	 1.233.75 
Operation 

Contract O&M Work 	13,000.00 

Page 1 
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ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Insurance: 

1) Liability insurance for plant. 
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ATT 1-18 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Memos 4 KtievteroChaprnan•& %ai  
insurance Agen9 

2100 I dinmier Road. Suite 	Box, 496 	TX %NO 
Plum (234) 699,711W Fax (254) 699-6680 

h'orest Gko t tRity 

15720 Rsndera Rti $103 

Heletes.1A 78023 

Polley Number 

 

Eirecthe Date Policy 

 

PliC0111.2702 

 

1121016 Package SI.434.00 

FrarOt $4•11. 	eft,* fa, 

    

 

AR pre los art clot 	 effrctis t date of tbe put 
the ertetti4 t dote art 	 notrest 

tA 	PLishr PA),  bY 	Int ttl•V 4/Iti trn)It NYM"1  uPon welP1  

110,-;6  
1\tkeit.-- 

1,0  c IC 

twice Copy 

   

      

fared Mem ettlIty 

Cuttamer Namber: 04016121 

Circtamer Rep: Cindy McFall CIC ACSR CLSR 

Peaky Number: GWPKG41$3702 

Ammo: S3.5311.80 

Mali To 

Hgau Iewer.Chap 	& am 

Cis Raz 9. 

Ktilecti. 	"ce40 
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ATI 1-15 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

14anagement Services: 

Monthly fees paid for but not limited to 
booking, site visits, and maintaining 
required state documents and end of year 
reports. 
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ATI 1-15 
2016 receipts 

Hausman 	
salarietk labor/prof. services etc. 

Management/  LL 
15720 Benders Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes, Texas 18023 
210-695-5490 

INVOICE 

WOICE AFFG - 
r..sArr: voiumly 

TO: 
	

FOR: 
Fwest Glen Way Company 

	
Forest Glen Utthty 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

' Management Fees for the month of December for Forest Glen Utty 
Co. wastewater plant inc uding bookkee0ing, site visits, end of 

	
$812.73 

month reports. 

ToTAL $812.73 

  

Please make axed payab* :o. 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATT 1-15 
2016 receipts 

ausman anage 	
salarieek labor/prof. services etc. 

H 	Mment/  LL 	 INVOICE 
15720 Sandera Rd. Suite #103 
Hetotes, Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 	 ihvoza cFcri26 

DATE FORLIARY 

TO: 
	

FOR: 
Forest Glen Utility Company 

	
rest Glen Uttkty 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

Management Fees for the month of January for Forest Glen Utility 
Co, wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of 

	
$812.73 

, month reports. 

„...,..... 
TOTAL 
	

$812.73 

Nesse make check payable to: 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATT 1-18 
2016 receipts salarieek labor/prof. services etc. 

Hausman Management/  LL 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes„ Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 

INVOICE 

peitxti sfG,  i 
DATE-  MARC.1 

To; 
	

FOR: 

Facest Geri skility Company 
	

c3rest Ors: LtItt 

DESCRIPTION 	 AMOUNT 

Managernent Fees for the month of February for Forest Glen Utility 
; Co. wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of 

	
S812.73 

month reports. 

 

TOTAL 

 

$8 2.73 

Please make Check payatNe to• 

Hausman Management, LIC 
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ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts 

ausman anag ent 
sala

L
rieek labor/prof. services etc. 

H 	Mem /  L 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite #103 
Heiotes, Texas 78023 
210-695-S490 

INVOICE 

At'DICE 
DAIL /LK ft 

TO: 
Foret4 Gmn utility Cmparty 	 r:oteq• 	i 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

 

" Management Fees for the month of March for Forest Glen Utility Co. 

wastewater plant inc uding bookkeeping, site visits, end ot month 

reports. 

 

$812.73 

   

10Tc, 

 

$812.73 

        

Plea make check payable to. 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATT 1,-18 
2016 receipts 

Hausman anagemen 
satarjee/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Mt, LL 	 INVOICE 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite #103 
Heiotes„ Texas 78023 
210-895-5490 

 

iSVOME -*FG-; 4 

OATE MAY 1, 2,1)•.6 

70: 
Forest Glen ;May •(.^...grtpany 

FON: 
Forest Glen 1:1-14ty 

 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

Management Fees for the month of April for Forest Glen Utihty Co. 
vvastewater plant ànciu3ing bookkeeping, site visits, end of month 

	
$812.73 

reports. 

 

TOTAL $812.73 

Please maker check payable to 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATT 1-1 13 
2016 receipts salarieek labor/prof. services etc. 

Hausman Management, LL 
15720 8andera Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes, Texas 78023 
210-S9S-5490 

TO: 	 FOR: 

INVOICE 

lt4Vrale..t gFCri43 
BATE' )0NE i,20i6 

Forest Gee ',Allay CoropeAr 
	

Fore.d Caen Jt.et),  

DEKRIPTIOW 

; 
Management Fees for the month of May for Forest Glen Utility Co. 
wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of rnonth 
reports. 

AMOUNT 

$812.73 

TOTAL $812.73 , 

  

P sesne dleck payable to. 

Hausman Management, 11C 
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ATT 1-1/3 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Hausman Management, LLC 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes, Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 

TO; 	 FOR: 

INVOICE 

:NVO10E a fi3- ';44 
DATE :UV( 

Foreit Glen tItyt'ompany 
	

Fo4 eA Glen LA,Estv 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

î1anaenent Fees for the rnonth of kine or Forest Glen Utty Co. 
wastewater plant including bookkeep ng, site visits, end of month 

	
$350.00 

reports. 

     

   

TOTk $350.00 

Please make check Nivel* to. 

Hausman Management, LIC 
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ATT 1-18 
2016 receipts salariet labor/prof. services etc. 

Hausman Management/  LL 
/5720 Benders Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 

INVOICE 

INVOICE 
DATE AUGUST 1,2C.1 

Ta.: 
	

FOR! 
Forest Glen utAlttv .-e) Daily 

	
Fort”-t Civn I..mty 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

' Management Fees for the month of July for Forest Glen Utility Co. 
wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of month 

	
$350.00 

; repo 

     

     

  

701'Al 

 

$35 00 

Please make cl*ck payable to. 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATI 1-1B 
2016 receipts saEarielk labor/prof. services etc. 

Hausman Managemen r L 
15720 Bandera Rd. Suite #103 
Helotes, Texas 78023 
210-69S-5490 

INVOICE 

INNOICE *FG• 
DATE SEPTEMBER 1 

TO: 
	

FOR; 
F3-est Glen Utakty Comocmy 

	 forest Giert .A.htv 

DESCRTPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

Management Fees for the month of August for Forest G en Utility 
Co, wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of 

	
$350,00 

month reports. 

r()TaL 

 

$350.00 

   

Please make crieck payable to% 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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ATI 1-1B 
2016 receipts.

/  
sal 

Hausman anagement
adeek labor/prof. services etc. 

M 	 LL 	 NVOICE 
15720 Oandera Rd. Suite #103 
'Motes, Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 	 !WOKE •2F.G. :47 

OCTOSER 	' 

TO: 
	

FOIE; 

Foreat Glen Uty Cempany 
	

rsNeit Gler 

DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

Management Fees for the month of September for Forest Glen 
Utility Co. wastewater plant including 000kkeeping, site visits, end 

	
$350.00 

of month reports. 

$350.00 

Please make check payable to: 

Hausman Management, LLC 
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Hausman MAY 
ATT 1-18 

girtO
wlatipt labor/prof. services etc. 
alti " tit VOICE 

1.5720 Sanders Rd. Suite #103 
Helotest  Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 

 

INVOKE sr-G .I44 
DATE NOVEMBER 1.1016 

TO: 
FortNE Glen Utility company 

FOR: 
rarest Glee'',  

 

DE SCRZPTION 	 AMOUNT 

Management Fees for the month of October for Forest Gen Utility 
C. wastewater plant including bookkeeping, site visits, end of 

	
$350A4 

month reports. 

     

AL $350.00 

         

Please make chetk payarne to. 

Hausman t4anagenient, tic 
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ATT 1-18 
2016 

H ausman 	
gfetuallaiieek labor/prof. services etc. Manag 	Lt " 	 INVOICE 

15720 Maidens Rd. Suite #103 
Hetotes, Texas 78023 
210-695-5490 

 

INvO;CE sfG 141 
DATE: DECEMBER I....0:6 

TO: 
FOre$C Gen Litany Ca'ipany 

FOR: 
:'0!tyr 	4ttine 

 

DESCRIPTION 

Management Fees for the month of Novernber for Forest G en Utility 
Co, wastewater plant includiN bookkeeping, site visits, end of 
month reports. 

AMOUNT 

   

 

$350.00 

$350.00 

Pitast mat Ct1eCic royabie 

Hausman Management, Li.0 
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ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Accounting: 

1) Fees charged by Yancey water for 
collecting customer payments. 

2) Accounting Fees for preparing tax 
returns and Franchise fax report 
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1140/2015 DECMßR 	 PAYMENES 	NOVEMBER USAGE 
	

3. 

   

LAST NAME VIRST NAME ADDRESS 

   

0,12 14.04 14,16 
0.12 12,94 

12,00 

1210 7 
0 12 12,12 12,90 

12,12 

0.12 

0,12 12,00 
12.12 0.12 12 00 

1200 0.12 

0,12 1200, 
• 

12,12 

12,12 

0,12 

0,12 

12,00 

12 12 , 
12 12 

1,907,08 	13 44 1,020 52 

4N4 

0 00 

753.811 

ronxxxv 	 Timmy out MOO PR BARDEN PKWY ($73) 	SAN ANTONIO 7X 18232 

TWRIGHT 	 ROBERT 	PR BARDEN MOW (545) 	MN ANTONIO TX 78232 

AVOR WALL BOUM U. 	%RON MILLIVAN Mt BARDEN navy (51111 	IIAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

WS TX Ur 	 PR SWEET ROSE 1114) 	 ZAN Ammo TX 78232 

	

TX LJX 	 PR 8ITTRE 1* (463) 	 RAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

'TXLJ.0 	 srnur Ixt (371) 	SAN AarraNto TX 78232 

	

TX Lir 	 PR srrixE DR (358) 	 SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

Tx U.A.` 	 PR 811111.1 DR (302) 	 SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

ur 	 PR urrxt DR DM) 	 MN ANTONIO TX 78232 

L 	 I IC 	 PR Simi: DR (262) 	 MN ANTONIO TX 78232 

WE 	TX U C 	 PR 8117RE DR (242) 	 MN ANTONIO rx 71232 

I/180011k  
OM "EMI 

VI 

1.50 25,95 1,50 

18,39 130 

1,50 18.00 

1,50 18.00 1.50 
1,50 1100 1,50 4  

1.50, 1E00 1.50 

1,50 1E00 1,50 

1 50 11100 1.50 

150 11100 1,50 
1,50 18,00 1.50 

130 18,00 1.50 
7,50 	161,00 	IOMO 	4 	14,56 	7.50 	178 50 	1000 

100,00 

6,215.01 	 41I.58 	 8,753.51 	 1.00 
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R SE* 127 
R REUSE 	126 
tORIA-iioN T.)) ON--  

4 1)  

4,445 CV 
	

25 00 

10,265.81 

PAYMENTS 

25.00 
	

201 00 
	

5,100.00 

9,622.31 	 5,100.00 14,722.31 

DUE TO FGUC 

140.50 
	

0,00 
	

5,820,81 

100,00 

64330 

VEES 

Amt. 	LAST NAME 	I FIRST NAME 	 ALIOREES 
ENÎ)LAVO1t WALL I MMES. I LE' %RON MLLICAN PR SUNSET /ILL (206) 	SAT1 ANTONIO TX 78232 

!LOCK 	 TIM 	PR S11NSET I ILL {210 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
LAT)NO 	 10SEPI1 (IR MARY PR SUNSET HI1.1, (236) 	SAN ANTONIO IX 78232 
FERRV 	 TRAVIS OR IRIS PR SUNSET WEL (242) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

MAYOR WALL HOMES, LLC %RON MILLICAN PR SUNSET HILL (252) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
ODRIGUri 	JIMSE 	PR SUNSET HILL (2113) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

PETTER1111 	 R1COARD OR MR Pit SUNSET 11111 (2471 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
fiEA1/01( WAL1.110M13, LLC %kON MIL L1CAN PR SUNSET HILL (235) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

ARZA 	 WM 	PR %INSET mu, (223) 	SAN Awromo TX 78232 
)kNDEAVRWALLJIOMTL5,UC %RON MILLICAN PR SI:NSET HILL (213) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

RYMAN 	SIERLINO OR YVO PR BARDEN PKWY (196) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
ENOEÀVOR WALI I MMES. Lir %RON MILIXAN Pit liAROEN PKWY (593) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
ORANDBERRY 	TwartlY OR NOR/PR BARDEN PKWY (51.3) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
'A TWREI irr 	 ROBERT 	PR BARDEN PKWY (MS) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

AVM WALL I IONIES, MC %RON NOLEN-AN PR BARDEN PKWY 019) 	SAN ANTONIO 1 X 78232 
ARC1A 	 JESUS OR CHRISTI/ PR SWELT ROSE ( l14) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

DOCI(IFY 	 VINT 	Pli S1TVRE OR (463) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
101 DOMES TX IJ C 	 Pit S1TTRE OR (440) 	SAN ANIONR) TX 78232 
101 	WES rx tic 	 Pit SITTRE DR (440) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

IX 1.1i- 	 Pit 51TERE DR (378) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
UJÎ 	ES ix lir 	 int SIT) RE DR (358) 	SAN ANTONIO 	IX 78232 

	

01110MES T/t 11,C 	 PR CNITLE OR (1231 	SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

II L EJP4ES TX I LC 	 Pit Sin RE DR (275) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 713232 

	

01110MES TX LIC 	 PR SITTRE DR am 	 SAN ANTONIO TX 78232 

	

01 FP IMES TX LW 	 PR syr1xu DK (239) 	SAN ANTON/0 TX 7823 

	

11105113 rx Lir 	 Pit SITITtE DR (2211 	 SAN ANTONIO TX 7823 

	

11 HOMES rx LIK 	 PR STI1 RE DR (179) 	SAN ANTONIO TX 7823 

	

1 I tomes Tx !Jr 	 PR S1TFRE OR (302) 	SAN ANTONIO IX 7821 

	

1110MES TX Ilr 	 PR SCITRE DR (286) 	SAN ANTONX) rx 7823 
1.01 	TX Lir 	 PR SE TRU OR (262) 	SAN ANT06110 EX 7823 
Uil 	ES TX LW 	 PR strrxE Dit (242) 	MN ANTONIO TX 7823 
101 HONILS ix 1.1.0 	 PRSIrrxv DR (2 IS) 	SAN ANTONIO rX 782) 
101 HOMES I X IJX" 	 PR cArnx DR (1251 	SAN Am-ONE) rx 7823 

LUI F1OsTES TX I -LC 	 PR CArILE DR (13$ 0 	 SAN ANTONIO IX 703 

SEWER _ SETUP MO I , IMT 	KiE,  VALVE 
35.00 1 50 , 1.50 1.00 ., 50,00 16406 
35,00 1 $0 21.10 

35 00 
1 4 

43 34 130 
35 00 1 50 34,26 1,50 1,00 P.. 50.00 „ 
35,00 1.50 , 52.40 1.50 . 

1 . 	35 00 1,50 il"' 3737 1 50 , 	Lag ' 
35 00 150 07.95 1 50 1.? , 	14 35,04) • 21 10 1 .50  
35,00 21 16 1.50 .... 1:0‘) 
35 00 , 1 50 21.51 1.50 ._ 	. 35,00 1 50 ..1 23,91 1 50 4P.., 35,00 ... 1.S0 .... 52 14 - , 	1,50 14 
35,00 • 1 $0 1,00 

.., 

35,00 Î 50 .. 26,61 1 50 _ 	1, 
s 

92 34 1 50 1,06 • 35 00 1 50 47,28 1 50 1,00 1 3500 1.50 , 112.80 1.50 , 50.00 , 
35 00 ( 21,1 •>;,. 

4  

. 1,50 . 35 00 1.50 21 1 I, so 
35 00 I 50 73 09 1 1.00 .• 
35 00 150 40 10 _ 35,00 1,50 21 10 
35 00 1 50 21 10 • 1 50 
35,00 , 21.10 

1 

1.50 • 
35 00 

, 5 
21 10 
2 	0 

1 
1.50 

35,00 l 50 22,6,4 .... 	1 50 
35,00 1.50 38.44 1 50 1,00 ..,, 50,00 
35,00 1 50 27,83 E00 50,00 
35 00 1,50 48,41 1 50 
35,00 1 50 57 71 1 50 
35 00 I 50 22,83 1.50 
35 00 1 50 , 23 93 1,50 " 

- 	
. 	

1 

35 00 1.50 70,38 1 50 

••••••"' 



LATINO 

IERILY 

RADFORD 

ODRIGUEZ 

UTI 

VCAt WALL HOPAFS.I.LC 

	31 

	
I
GRMODERRY 

CARTWRK1HT 

VOR WALI HOUK Lir 

OARCIA 

KERY 

OMES TX ur 

WES TX 11.0 

	VAUGHN 

Ufl HOVES LLC 

1004ES TX tlk 

IOMIS TX ur 

Fs rx ur 

HOMES TX LLC 

HOMES TX U.0 

HOMES TX Lit 

OMES TX LIZ 
	4 

	UM HOMES TX Lit 

	LGT HOMES TX 1.1.0 

WI HOMES TX LI.0 

	 LAN HOME.24 TX LIC 

101 HOMES TX LIC 

Ufl HOMES TX ur 

WI HOMES TX.1.1,C 

LGI I RA{ES TX 13..0 

L.Cd HOMES TX ur 

o 
Stai  LOT HOMES Tx ur 

1 30  

1 50 

1.50 

1 50 ' 

1.50 

1 50  '  

I 50.- 

110  

1 50 	1,00 

1,50,4 
	

4 
130 

110  

1 50 

1.50 

1,50 

21,71 

33.49 

32,13 

23.33 

21.11 

2 L10 

21.50 

H2,93 

44 /6 

7$97 

31.35 

30.69 

127.98 

37 23 

47.63 

21,10 

• 

• 

ACC3 1 	 LAST NAME  I FIRST NAME 

%RON MIKAN PR st.INSET MU MO 

TIM 	 PR siNsEr HILL (2)10 

.10SEP1( OR MARY PR SUNSET HILL (230) 

TRAVIS OR IRIS PR SUNSET HILL (242) 

731EL4API.011 	PR SUNSET HILL (252) 

1ESSE 	 PR SUNSET IOU. (253) 

RICHARD OR MUW PR SUNSET HILL (347) 

%RON MILUCAN PR SUNSET HILL (2)11 

LUIS 	 PR SUNSET HILL (223) 

MICHAEL OR 1ULIE PR SUNSET HUI (213) 

STERLING OR YVO1 PR BARDEN PKWY (59% 

CEDRIC OR QUP24C PR BARDEN PKWY (599) 

TIMOTHY OR NOM PR BARDEN PKWY (573) 

ROBERT 	 PR HARDEN PKWY (545) 

%RON MILLICAN PR BARDEN PEW( (519) 

AMA OR (1 BUSTIN PR SWEET ROSE 014) 

VINT 	 PR siTTRE DR (443) 

% RON ILETIPAT PR strrRE OR (40) 

% RON HEBERT PR MITRE OR (440) 

DAVID OR ROSEMA PR S1TTRE DR (328) 

% RON I WHEAT Pik strrstE DR (358) 

% RON HEliERT pit MARY ELLA DR (123) 

% RON HEBERT PR MARY ELLA OR (101) 

% RON HEBERT PR CATTLE DR (191) 

% RON I !EBERT PR CATnk DR (123) 

% RON HEBERT pst srrritr OR (797) 
% RON HEBERT PR MITRE DR (273) 

% RON HEBERT PR MTTRE (211) 

% RON HE15ERT PR STITRE DR (23) 

% RON HEBERT PR SITTRE (22I) 

% RON IIEBERT PR SITTRE (179) 

% RON IIEBERT PR SHIRE 011 (303) 

% RON ILEBFRT PR SITIRE OR (MO 

% RON IIEBLItT PR SITTRE OR (262) 

% RON HEBERT PR SITTR.E OR (242) 

% RON HEBERT PR wrap DR (21% 

%RON HEBERT PK CAT FIE (173) 

% RON ILECIERT PR CAT111: DR (115)  

ADDRESS 

CASTROVILL.E TX 73009 3300 

CASTROV1II.E TX 78009 35,00 

CASTROV1LLE TX 73009  35.00  

CASTROVELLE TX 73009  33,00  

CASTROV1LLE TX 78009  35.00  

CASTROVILLE 'IX 73209  3300  

SAN ANTONIO TX 782.32  35,00  

CASTROVILLE TX 78009  35.00  

SAN ANTI/NID TX 78253  35,00  

CASTROVILLE TX 73009 33,00 
CASTROVILLE 'IX 78009  35 09 

CASTROV1LLE TX 78009  35 00, 

CASTROV1LLE TX 73099  33.00  

SAN A/11-0100 TX 71232  35 00 

CASTROVILI,E TX 73009  35 00 , 

CASTROVILLE TX 78009  3300  
WOODLANDS TX 17330 35.00 

WOODIANDS TX 77380 31,00 

CASTROV1LLE TX /8009 35.00 

WCXXIIANDS rx 77380 35.00 

WOODLANDS Tx 17330 33.00 

WOODLANDS TX 77380  35.00  

WOODLANI3S TX 77380 35.00 

WOODLANDS TX 77330 35,00 
WOODLANDS TX 77330  35,00  

W0001ANDS Tx 77380  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77330  35 00 

WOODLANDS TX 77330  35.00  

WOODLANIA TX 77330  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77330 35,00 
WOODLANDS TX mai  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77330  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77380  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77380  35.00  
WOODLANDS TX 77380  35.00  

WOODLANDS TX 77330  35.00  

W(XXXANDS TX T7380 35.00 

ANITINIO rx 78232 	33,00 
	

124 91 
	

1, SO 

  

IíO 
	

21,10 
	

50 

1.50  

1.50 

1,50 

1,50 

130 

1.50 

1,50 

1.50  

1.50 	• 

1.50 

1,50 

1.50 

110 

I SO 

1,50 

1.30 

1.50 4  
1,50 

1,50 

21 10 

35,30 , 

33,41 

1,50 

I JO 
1,50 

LOC 

41444. 	 

1,50 

1.50 

1,50 

1,50 

1.30 

1,50 

I 50 

1.50 

1.50 

1.50 

1,50 

1.50 

1.50 

1,50 

1 50 

1.50 

1 50 

21 10 

21.10 

21 10 

21,10 

21 51 

76 3.5 

53,05 

31,55 

66.44 

34,55 

119.90 

10716 

374 13  

21 10 

21,10 

21,1 

21.10 

(50  

1.50 
4, 

1 50 

1 50  

1,50 

1.50 , 

50 

1,50 

1.50 

i .50 

.50 

4.• 

44' 

4 

0,44 

PK SEWIllt 	131 

PR RPUSP 	130 

IRRIGATION # 
k 
	

Se. U0 1.-; (LC"  

SJAJ(A)S 

4,585,00 	10.00 	196.50 	9.00 	3931,96 10,00 	207 00 	20 00 	50,00 

ICON 

111,766.96 
	

$$2-59 
	

10,214A6 
	

10,214.46 

rArksrPors 
	

FEES 
	

DUE TO FGUC 



We appreclate your,business and strive to provide you with the best service possible. 
LA,W,A1- 

ATT 1-15 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Ridout, Barrett & Co., P.0 
10843 Gattilak 

San Antonio, TX 78216 
210-829-1793 

FOREST GLEN 11 WTI' COMP. f.V.1 
13720 BAADER-4. SUITE 103 
Baal ES, 78033 

Inroice No. 40943 
nate 03.30'201e; 
Client No. FIJI 20 

FOR ACCOUNTING SERVICES RENDERED WHICH INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING: 

Preparation of Compiled Fintmcial Statements for the year ended December 31. 2015. 

Preparation of Conlp ed Finanvial StateMentS fOr the year i'Oded Mt:431117er 31, 2014. 

Preparation of U. S. Corporate Iteome Tax Return for the yer.r ended December 31. 2015. 

Preparation of AmendedU, S. Corporate Income Tax Return for the year ended December 31, 2014, 

PreNration oftexas iranhise Tax Report for the :c car 2016, 

P paration of Ame.takd Texas lrmeldse Tax Report for the year 2015. 

	

'fowl 3i11ab1 	S 	7.500.80 

	

Courtesy Discotint 	t2,500.801  

	

CalTerlt Amount Dm.: 	5Ag...Q0• 00  

0 34 	3t-6 	il 91 	91 124 	Ottr 124 	111.1aare 
n.00 	5,uutoti 

Please note that invoices for our services are due upon receipt. 
If payrnent or payment arrangements are not received within 60 days services will be suspended. 

After 90 days we may pursue formai collection procedures. 

FGU256 
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ATT 1-1B 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

31NC 
'ON )0 

•amssod owes zsaq aio uum noitk apooad o anms pue ssau!snq inoh alepaidde am 

•sampa3oid tic:qualmiewioì ansind itew am siftep 06 Jaw 

.papuadsns aci IJIM  savuas sitep 00 ugnim paniaaai lou aie swaukalluene luawited Jo 4uawAed 

*Aaaaa uodn anp ale savuas JflO Joj sa3lomm zeul alou aseald 

OtE0iirs 	 001f 	 00'0 	 atros9* 
an VIER 	 Or I "AO 	in I t 6 	06 - 19 	 09 -1€ 	 0€ 0 

lunourv Imam° 

' SAMOOM 

Irlatas itulurguai pug sapitia l'eurnof 5ulsop qv,o 8upsod sapnjoul 43!qm saowas 2upuno3oy 

fent" XL 
31.116 '11-83(7NVW OLÇf  

ANVc1KO3 I.117.1111.N.Y7S 

£641--6t8-Olt 
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V 	WALL HOMER LLE %RON 1ILUCM4 PR SUNSEIT ELL (2061 
nm 	 PR molar BILL (218) 
)0SEPH OR MARY PR SUNSET IOU met 
TRAvts OR MIS PR SUNSET RILL (242) 
MICHAEL OR 	pit SUNSET HILL (252) 
31315,511 	PR SUNSET HU (253) 
RICHARD OR MUM PR WART 101.1, (247) 

WALIL 	LIX %RON )4IUKAN PR SMART BILL (235) 
EMS 	 PR SUNSET HILL (223) 
MICHAEL OR JULIE PR SUNSET HILL (213) 
STERLLNO OR VVOI PR BARDEN POW 1598) 
CEDRIC OR QUENC PR BARDEN PKWY (595) 
TIM(YTHY OR NOR6 PR BARDEN PRWY (573) 
ROBERT 	Pit EARDEN PRIVY (545) 

WALL ROMER LLC %RON MILUCAN PR BARDEN PkWY ($19) 
JESUS Olt CHRISM PR SWEET ROSE (114) 
VINT 	 PR S1TTRE DR (463) 
% RON HEBERT PR SITTRE 0* (460) 
% RON HEBERT PR srrntE Dit (44(0 
%RON MtLucAN PR strum Ds 01 In 
DAVID att ROSEMA PR SOTRE DR (371) 
LORENZO OR MA PR srrntE DR (358) 
%RON MILTICAN PR JASMINE LPAP (176) 
% RON HEBERT PR MARY ELLA DE (123) 
% RON HEBERT PR MARY ELLA OR (103) 
% RON HEBERT PR CATTLE DR (191 ) 
% RON HEBERT PR CATTLE DR (123) 
% RON HEBERT Pit SITTRE OR (297) 
% RON HEBERT PR urns Est (275) 
% RON HEBERT PR SITTRE IIR (237) 
% RON HEBERT PR SITTRE DR (239) 
% RON MEW PR 3 WIRE Dit (221) 
% RON HEBERT PR mrrRE OR (179) 
% RON HEBERT PR MITRE DR (302) 
% RON HEBERT PR SITTRE OR (280) 
% IWN HE13ERT PR S1TTRE DR (262) 
% itON HEBERT PR slims OR (242) 
% RON HEBERT PR MIRE DR (211) 
% RON HEBERT PR CArcLE DR MB 
% RON HEBERT Pit CATTLE DR IDS)  

SAN ANTONIO 
Cismovias 
CAS-TAM= 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROVELE 
SAN ANTONIO 
CASTROVILLE 
SAN ANIONK) 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROVIILE 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROVEUE 
SAN ANTONIO 
CASTROVILUI 
CASTROVILLE 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
CASTROVILLE 
CASTROV1LLE 
CASTROV1LLE 
CASTROVILLE 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WootgaNns 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 

• WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 

itsosE 
18*, 

TX 78232 
TX 78009 
'TX 78)09 
TX 78009 
TX 78009 
TX 780051 
TX 78009 
TX 78232 

TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
rX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
EX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
TX 
/X 
TX 
/X 
TX 

78000 
78253 
78009 
78009 
78009 
18009 
78232 
78009 
78009 
77380 
77380 
78009 
78009 
78009 
7E009 
77380 
77380 
77300 
77180 
77380 
77380 
77380 
77380 
773E0 
77380 
773E0 
77380 
77380 

TX 77380 
TX rnso 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 

FIRST NAME 
	

ADDRESS ALVT LAST NAIRE 

3 

1,* A 	Q ,.. 
.. 

,... 

133.44  

. 

.00 130 tV 

51,69 
2/.17 
31,12 

110 

' ,-• 

	

..,', 	ill 

	

" 	: 

	

., 	' 

' 	' 
< 144' 

' 4532 230  
35ix l3o 37,07  
3500 t A'' 2t71 530 . 

, • 22 I0  

2I.31 1  1 „. 
..t, . 

5 
. 	, 

2 • . 1",  • 
.00 42.13 130 

30  
„ 

S 1 • 

, 4 I, 
.= 35.00 1 . 50 

Wit 
' 

' 

5 2.734  
.,., ,-• 	' 

3 .... 27.75 1, 
35.00 150 21 , 10  
35.00 _ 1,50 . .4... 21183 1 ) , 

1,50 18tI, 2$.23 
33.00 Es(> 21.10 l,S8 , . • 

21,20 1 50, 
35,00 1 22.10 

00 330 2 10 , • 4' 
1 50 ) 2t10 ,  

.00 50 2120 
• 

, 2120 

) 

P 

.00 () 2 10 2.30 
3 . i 

)3 130 11103 
2 . 

1 -, 
, •, • 

„,,,, 
„ ..• 

.-K- 

88, „ , . 
3588 l5O 1 1 , 
35,00 1 67. 

.725.00 10.00 
	

3.00 	6,553,35 	10 00 
	

213,00 
	

3,00 
	

0.00 
	

0.00 

MOW • 

11 ,211.35 
	

S41-1111 	 10,736.8$ 	 18,734.181 
Y MINTS 
	

PIES 
	

TO FOLIC 

VI 
5nct 2?- 



MST NAM 

CASTROVILLE TX 78000 
CASTROVILLE TX 76009 
CASTROV11.LE TX 76009 

CAN ANTONIO TX 78232 
CASTROVILLE TX 78009 
SAN ANTONIO TX 78253 
CASTROVIIIE TX 78009 
CASTROV1LLE TX 78009 
CASTROV1LLE TX 78009 
CAS7ROV1LLE TX 78009 
CASTROVIUX TX 78009 
CASTROVULE TX 78009 
cASTROVILLE TX 78009 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
CASTROV1LLE 
CASTROV1LLE 
CASTROV1LLE 
CASTROV111,E 
CASTROVILLE 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
W(X)DLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WCX3DLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOOD1ANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 

WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 
CASTROVII  1 F 
WOODLANDS 
WOODLANDS 

TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 78009 
TX 78009 
TX 78009 
TX 78009 
TX 78009 
TX 77380 
TX 71380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 
TX 77380 

Tu 7717 7/11331811  Tx : ) 380 
TX mu) 
TX 77380 

TX 77360 

TXT:TX  777177""733: 
TX 77380 

210 110 4,900.00 12.50 
„ 

12,164.51 12,164.81 L2.724.01 

PR' 
PR REUSE. 

TION 

2,00 	7,824 01 	12.50 
,111400 	• 

220,50 	2.00 
:2;:• 

0 00 0 00 

rerratm 
VOR WALL 	Lit 

Ry 

HAEL OR 	PR SUNIET HILL (n2) 
JESSE 	 PR SUNSET BILL On) 
RICHARD OR MUR PR SUNSET HILL (2471 
%RON MILLICAN PR SUNSET HILL (235) 
LUIS 	 PR SUNSET HILL MO 
MICIIAEL OR JULIE PR SUNSET HIU, (21)) 
STERLING Olt YVO PR BArEN PKWY OR% 
CEDRIC OR QuENC PR BARDEN PKWY MS) 
TIMOTHY OR NOIO PR HARDEN PKWY (573) 

LO1 HOMES TX ur 
EEMEAVOR WAU. HCOIES, L1X 
VAUOIIN 
SCHULTZ 
ENDEAVOR WAIL HOMEW, LLC 
E.NDFAvort WA1 J. HOMES. L.LC 
LGI HOMES IX LIC 

EfOMPX TX MC 
ES TX MC 

Ot HOMES TX Lik 
OMM TX Ur 

TX Ur 
X 1.2X 

LLC 

ILC 
WI HOMES TX L1X 

	

liC/256.5 	IAAix 1.LX: , 
3866  LOI DOMES IX LLC 

4-'314  XX HOMES TX Lir 

	

SO • 	I I(OMES TX LIC 

	

3 	LG1 HOMES TX MC 

	

iS7J 	'LCit 110MES TX 1.11.0 

	

CD , 	LW HOMES TX LLC 

	

11..3573 	CABRERA 
° 3574 ICA HOMES TX LLC N- 

	

387.5 	LIII HOWE TX LLC 

LW HOMES TX Lit 	( 

°ARM 
, DOCKERY 

CAR WORT 
ANN 
JESUS OR 
VINT 
'Ks RON Itmwr 
% RON HEBERT 
%RON MILL/CAN 
DAv1D OR ItosEm./ 
LORENZO OR MA 
%RON MiLLICAN 
MAON M1LUCAN 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON liEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON 11E8ERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON 11EBERT 
% RON HMERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% RON HEBERT 
% R.ON HEBERT 
%RON /EBERT 
RODNEY OR ./OA 

% RON HEBERT 
% RON IllitIERT 

PR BARDEN PKWY (543) 
PR BARDEN PKWY (S19) 

SWEET ROSE Oil 
PR SI* 	I RE DR (461) 
PR STITR Ps DR (460) 
PR MITRE DR (440) 
PR srn-RE DR (418) 
PR srrntEÐR PAH 

nnity DR 0544 
PR JASMINE LEAF (176; 
Pit JASMINE LEAF (2n) 
PR MARY ELLA DR (111) 
PR MARY ELLA DR 065/ 
PR MARY ELEA OR (1:3) 
PR MARY ELLA DR 003) 
PR CATTLE DR (191) 
PR CATTLE DR on) 
PR MARY ELLA DR ti 
PR MARY ELLA DR II NY 
PR SITTRE (291) 
PR srrnu,.. DR (2753 
PR srrme DR (251) 
PR srn-RE DR (239) 
88 yzn-rRe DR (221) 
PR SITTRE DR (179) 
PR srrnil DR (302) 
PR SITTRE DR 1280) 
PR MIRE DR (262) 
PR srr1o3 j,R  (42) 
PR SITTRE DR (214 
PR CATTLE DR (us) 

PR CATTLE IDR (11,1 

35.00 , 1.50 , " 	18.47 1,50 ,, I 	"' - 

. 

.., 

. 

. 

• 

3s00 130 24316 1,50 
35.00 ' 1.50 

1.1 • 
\ 33i"  

2175 _......„  _1,50_ 
21,19 , 1,50 

.50 V:  37.61  
. 	33.32 1,50 

" 
33,00 64.65 

96.31 
110 
130 

)09  130 

..6 
35.00 

. 	33,00 1.50 
102.07 
49.67 

1,30 
1,30 

35,00 , 130 . 4033 130 
5 00 1.59 91.17 Lso 
5,00 Li° 66,47 1.50 , 

35,00 
35.00 

1,50 
1,30 

, 
" .. 

21,10 
22.46 

130 

35.00 130 3412 

... 
3*00 

OD 

150 
1 so 
LSO 

21.10 
2110 
21.10 

1,5o 
1,30 

130 
21.10 

130 
1.50 

4/ 	* 
''. 

9 

, 

3*00 i , N) 21 , 10 .1,50 
35A/0 ,:. 21.10 1,30 

. 

1  t 
• 

.;'.... 
. 

.4.  

35,00 
35.00 

1.50 
130 

120.63 
21.10 
23.10 
21,10 

.' 

1,50 
1,50 

33,00 

.00  • 

1.50 
1,50 

1.50 
1.54) 

• . 

t . 
L50 21,10 

,.. 

35 00 1.50 * 21,10 330 e.- :.• ' 
35 00 44,63 

a 
At 

35.00 22 45 1,50 ' 
r , 

35410 166 05 130 
35,00 1.50 56,58 1.50 , .",' 	it ;.., • „ 
35.00 1.50 41,17 1,50 

26,62 1.50 */ 
1.50 , 53,21 1,50 , t,p „ 

, 76,33 ... 1 50 
t• - 

.1  
1,50 115,45 1.31) 

35.00 1.50 ,  164 90 1,50 

I 

PAYMENTS 
	

TO FOLIC 

aw. 



/ FOREST GIL 
15720 BAND 4 
SUITE 103 

ELOT TX 78023 

COMPANY 

31- 60 61 - 90 91 -120 Over 120 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 815.00 

%Mace 
815.00 

cu-t_ti 

ATT -1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Ridotit, Barrett & Co., RC 
922 Isom Road, Suite 100 
San Antonio, IX 78216 

210-829-1793 

Invoice No. 42431 
„ ._073112016 

Client No. F0120 

FOR ACCOUNTING SERVICES RENDERED WHICH IN 
	

S T 0 0 

Compilation of information for Public Utility Commission. 

Accounting services which includes reclassification of equity accounts. 

Current Amount Due 815.00 

  

Please note that Invoices for our services are due upon receipt. 
if payment or payment arrangements are not received within 60 days services will be suspended. 

After 90 days we may pursue formai collection procedures. 

We appreciate your business and strive to provide you with the best service possible. 

.010•4%. domegb. 
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ATT 1-1U 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Consulting: 

Help with infornation to expand sewer 
plant 

FGU266 



ATT 1-15 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

kit 	isq ONSt 

: 

BILL TO, 

BVIZT„ LP 
14203 vannah Pass 
San Antonio, rx 78216 

P.O. /T.0. # , 	Tern's 	. 	 Project 	 . 
'Fully 'It‘• i Most ' ,•:, 	; ",-.4.!1: '.• ., 1 Uriqy i..itne....alOr 3N1 

Al 

Description 	 Rate 

4t4s,. 	 -P• 

nZe:tr" 	 :Ne..,n; :•/1?),%•• 	•• 

rfr;"1.:=3V 

Amoont 

 

,I;;Ate 	Wit .11 	 01'd 	 r• 	;•Art.., 	• 
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Project Manager Approval 

...if 

•••••• 

g tot 

Balance Due 

Payment/CI-wilts 

Total 
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Engineering: 

Survey of Well. 

FGU268 



..— 
N 

Icilaice ail checks payable to MCA Consulting 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

£ 

, 

N 

MCA Consulting 
15 Firethorn Trail 
San Antonio. Texas 78254 

invoice: 118 

4/1/2016 

Bill To: 
Triple 1-1 Development. LLC 
15720 Bandera Road, *103 
Helotes. Texas 78023 

Sales Rep. 	P.O. Number 
	

Ship Date 
	

Ship Via 
	

FOB 
	

Terms 

Due upon receipt 

Quantity Description Unit Price Total 

1 Well Survey 1000.00 1000,00 

1000.00 



ATT 1-18 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Legal: 

1) Legal fees 

FGU270 



AtiPNES) T  PULMAisl, 

 

2161 Nw Mi1itary1 lighway, Suite 400 
San _Antonio, Texas 78213 

Telephone: (210) 222-9494 
Telecopier: (2101 892-1610 

www.p1xatfaw.cua 

Office Locgmc 
Antorio 

DaiLui Fort Worth 
A unin 

Harry L. Hausman 
15720 Bandera Suite 103 
I4elotes, TX 78023 

 

December 31, 2015 

	

Invoice No. 	94713 

	

Account No. 	3565.003 

320 Potranco Ranch LLC Water Issues 

Page: 	1 

Rate 	Hours 
01/2015 11)1313 Conference with client regarding service agreement. 350.00 0.50 175.00 

02/2015 DBB R.eview and respond to emails regarding kase of waver 
for FGU. 350.00 0.30 105.00 

03/2015 DBB Review and revision of service agreements. . 50.00 0.80 280.00 

07/2015 DBB Review proposed reductions for water rights at FGU; 
Review and respond to entails. 350.00 0.40 140.00 

1)13B R.eview and revision of wastewater and reuse 
agreements. 350,00 1.20 420.00 

)8/2015 DBB Review and respond to emails regarding execution of 
service agreements. 350.00 0.30 105.00 

)9/2015 1)I3B Review tile; prepare lease of 14 acre feet. 350.00 0.50 175.00 
1)1313 Review and revise agreement and letter to homeowner. 350.00 0.80 280,00 
1)1313 Review and revision of additional comments on letters to 

owners. 350.00 0.30 105.00 

0/2015 DBB R.eview questions regarding whether necessity to include 
tariff. 350.00 0.30 105.00 

4/2015 DBB R.eview and revision of lease of 14 acre feet. 350.00 0.30 105.00 
131313 Review service agreement regarding release provision; 

350.00 0.50 175.00 Review and respond to mails remitting same. 

5/2015 D13B Review and respond to emails regarding lease of water 
rights for calendar year 2015. 350.00 0.30 105.00 

FGU271 



ATI-  1-18 
HarrY L. Hausman 2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

320 Potranco Ranch LLC Water Issues 

Lfccvmuct Ji , GUI 

	

Statement No. 	94713 
Account No 3565.003 

	

Page: 	2 

12/22/2015 	DBB R.eview correspondence from EAA regarding reporting 
for 2015: Review and respond to mails regarding same. 

For Legal Services Rendered 

Recapitulation 
Timekeeper 	 Hours 
I3uck Benson 	 6.80  

	

Rate 	Hours 

	

350.00 	0.30 

6.80 

	

R.ate 	Total 

	

5350.00 	52380.00 

IC 

2,38 

Advances 

12/03/2015 
	

Photocopy charges - Texas File 
12/1 5/2015 
	

Filing fee - Hart Lease - Edwards Aquifer Authority 
12/17/2015 
	

Courier fee - Dependable Express #796865/.01 

Total Advances 

Total Current Work 
	

2,45 

Previous Balance 
	

53,64 

Payments 

12/21/2015 
	

Payment - Harry lIausrnan/320 Potranco Ranch LLC water issues 	 -3.64 

Balance Due 52,45 

  

Invoices are payable upon receipt. 
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Kreagerfaiia; 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

An 1-1U 
alaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

7373 Broadway, Suite 500 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 

tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821.6672 
www*reagermitcheil.com 

INVOICE 

Harry Hausman 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

January 08, 2016 

In Reference To: 	General 13usiness Matters, 

Legal Services through December 31, 2015 

Invoice # 29583 

Professional Services 

Hours Amount 

For professional services rendered 

Previous balance 

12/21/2015 Payment - Thank You. Check No. 0398 

Balance due 

Timekeeper Summary 
Name  
Alan Gretzinger  

1,70 	$467.50 

1,7 

$1.210.00 

($1,210,00) 

Hours 	Rate 	Amount 
1,70 	275.00 	$467.50 

12/14/2015 AG 
	

Review correspondence regarding BVRT transaction; 
analysis of capital raise issues; correspondence with 
Mr. Hausman regarding same. 

LLLL.k.. 95,2_ 
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ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Harry Hausman 	 Page 

Please make checks payable to Kreager Mitchell, PLLE 
EIN 74-2783635 

FGU274 



ATI 1-18 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Krea.gertviitchell 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

7373 Broadway, Suite SOO 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 

tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821.6672 
www.kreagermitchell.corn 

January 08, 2016 

Hanyliausman 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

R.e: General Business Matters. 

Enclosed is invoice 29583, which covers services through 12/31/2015. Prompt payment of your total 
balance is appreciated. 

Billing Summary 
Total for services rendered 467.50 
Total expenses 0.00 
Total previous balance 1,210.00 
Total payments and other transactions (1,210.00) 

Balance Due 467.50 

Thank you for your confidence in our work and our commitment to serving you. 
Please make checks payable to Kxeager Mitchell, PLLC 

EIN 74-2783635 

FGU275 



In Reference 	Forest Glen Utility Company. 

Legal Servi through January 31, 2016 

hivoice # 

2.4a S660. 

67.50 

D
($467.50) 

U276 

ATT 1-18 
2016 receipts salarieslk labor/prof. services etc. 

KreagerMitchell 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

7373 Broadway, Suite 500 

San Antonio, Texas 78209 
tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821,6672 

www.kreagermitchell.com  

INVOICE 

Harry Hausman 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Hetotes, TX 78023 

February 05, 201 

Professional Services 

	

1/7/2016 AG 	Conference with Mr. Hausman regarding capital raise 
issues and related corporate governance matters. 

	

1/20/2016 AG 	Review/analysis of revised BVRT Stock Purchase 
Agreement; correspondence with Mr. Hausman 
regarding sarne. 

	

1/27/2016 AG 	Analysis of issues raised by Mr. Hausman regardine 
BVRT stock purchase agreement; correspondence with 
Mr. Hausman regarding same. 

	

1/28/2016 AG 	Draft reciprocal stock purchase agreement between 
BVRT and Mr. Earl. 

Hours Amount 

	

0.40 	$110.00 

	

0.80 	$220.00 

	

0.60 	$165.00 

	

0.60 	S1.6-5:0 

For professional services rendered 

Previous balance 

1/19/2016 Payment - Thank You, Check No. 0417 



ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Harry Hausman 	 Page 

   

Amount 

     

 

Balance due 	 $660.04 

 

Timekeeper Summary 

   

Name Hours 	Rate 	Amount 

 

Man Gretiier 
	

2.40 	275.00 	$660,00 

Please make checks payable to Kreager Mitchell, PLLC 
E1N 74-2783635 

FGU277 



ATT 1 -1 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

KreagerMitchell 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

7373 Broadway, Suite SOO 

San Antonio, Texas 78209 
tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821.6672 

www.kreagermitchell.com  

February 05, 2016 

Harry Hausrnan 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

Re: Forest Glen Utility Company. 

Enclosed is invoice 29711, which covers services through 1/31/2016. Prompt payment of your total balance 
is appreciated. 

Bìflirag Summary 
Total for services rendered 660.00 
Total expenses 0.00 
Total previous balance 467.50 
Total payments and other transactions (467.50) 

Balance Due 660.00 

Thank you for your confidence in our work arid our comrnitment to serving you. 
Please tnake checks payable to Kreager Mitchell, PLLC 

E1N 74-2783635 

FGU278 



0.30 105.00 

0.30 105.00 

0,60 210.00 

Rate 	Hours 

350.00 

350.00 

Total Current Work 

Previous Balance 

Payments 

Payment - Harry Hausman/320 Potranco Ranch LLC 

Balance Due 

Invoices are payable upon receipt. 

At...••• 

/19/20 I 6 

$2,451.72 

-2,451.72 

pA 
UK. 
DATE 

ATT 1-15 

PULMAN, GAISNOVIR49litigiLLEINMEN80154tetiONES,  J 4P 
Attorneys& Counselors 

2161 NW Military 1 lighway, Suite 400 
San Antonio, Texas 78213 

Telephone: (2.10) 222-9494 
Telecopier: (210) 892-1610 

‘mw.pulmadaw.com  

Harry L. Hausman 
15720 Bandera Suite 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

(H&c LOCa 

San Anti-:mu 
I)allas/Fort Vcortlt 

Austin 

January 31, 2016 

	

Invoice No. 	95678 

	

Account No. 	3565.003 

Page: 	1 

320 Potranco Ranch LLC Water Issues 

Fees 

1125/2016 	Dap Review correspondence fron EAA regarding lease for 

OLY' 	
2015 for 14 acre feet; Review and resp

l
ond to emails 

sVseALKA. regarding same. 5‘,‘,70rikuv.: 

1/28/2016 	1)1313 Review letter to owners regarding recycled water 
services. 

cf'd 	 For Le al Services Rendered 

Recapitulation 
Timekeeper 	 Hours 	Rate 	Total 
Buck Benson 	 0,60 	$350.00 	S210.00 



ATI 1-18 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 
7373 Broadway, Suite 500 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 

tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821.6672 
www.kreagermitchell,com 

INVOICE 

Harry Hausman/BVRT 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

KreageMtchell 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

Professional Services 

Hours Amount 

0.60 $165,00 

0.60 $165.00 

140 $385.00 

1.70 $467.50 

0.60 $165.00 

April 14, 2016 

in Reference To: 	General Business Matters. 

Legal Services through March 31, 2016 

Invoice # 30027 

	

3/7/2016 AG 
	

Review correspondence from Harry Hausman 
regarding Forest Glen SPA; analysis of termination 
issues; correspondence with Harry Hausman regarding 
same. 

	

3/9/2016 AG 
	

Correspondence with Harry Hausman regarding 
termination of BVRT stock purchase agreements; draft 
notice of anticipated termination. 

	

3/25/2016 AG 
	

Begin drafting documents relating to BVRT contract 
termination and proposed capital call. 

	

3/28/2016 AG 
	

Review of FGU capital call provisions; draft formal 
correspondence to BVRT regarding same; 
correspondence with Harry Hausman regarding 
purchase price issues. 

	

3/29/2016 AG 
	

Review and analysis of issues relating to BVRT capital 
call pricing; conference call with Harry Hausman 
regarding BVRT capital call. 

  

\-C-eLk- 	
4441A FGU280 



c., 
c 
-) 

A.A..u. 

ATT 1-1B 

iptssplaries/k iabor/prof. services etc. 

GiIrt d 	iri t 	Invoice 

7000 North Mopac Expy Ste 200 
Austin., Texas 78731 

'MI To: 

Tripie H hwestments 
c/o Harry Hausman 

9364 Canyon Mist 

Dane 	Invoice No, 
. 	. 

-:I '1.16 	1541 

  

Job 
	

Terns 

201-1X 78021 

z Empioyee Description 

 

ri me 

 

     

     

1.si 525.00 

0.5 • 175.00 
0.5' 175.00 

3 1,050.00" 

0.5 175.00 

03/03/16 	 Legal research re: authorizations to construct authorized by Texas 
' VVater Code and issued by TCEQ. 

02P18/16 	RBW 	T/Cs w/ Harry Hausman re: permitting and CCN issues. 
03/01/18 	RBW 	Prepare documents for discussion w/ Harry Hausrnan. 

• 03/02/15 	RBVV 	Conference w/ Harry Hausman re: wastewater project; T/C w/ Firoj 
Vahora re: authorization to construct: 'PC w/ Todd Galiga, TCEO Env. 
Law Div., re: same. 

03/03/16 	RBW 	Review electronic message from Harry Hausman: T/C w/ Hany re: 

I
discharge vs. irrigation; T/C w/ Helen Gilbert re: research on 
Authorization to Construct. 

Total 
	

12 1 ,00 

FGU281 



2016 
ATI 1-113 

apripts/k lappriwrof. services etc. 

uimert w "bum. PLLC 	 Invoice 
X 	!, 

7000 North Mopac Expy Ste 200 
Austin, Texas 78731 

Biil To: 

Forest Glen Utty Co. 
c/o Harry Hausman 
15720 Benders Rd. Ste 103 
Heiotes TX 780 

Date 	; Employee 	 Description 

02/02/16 	RBW 	Review electronic messages from B ett Kelly : 
depreciation/bng issues: T/C w/ Brett re: same. 

02/11/16 	RBW 	T/Cs wì arry1-1auernan re: issues w/ project in SARA CCN area. 

%A  

frautt-i 
00? 

1 LA- 
(4- 
Cfc 

0.5 

Terms 

Due oil receipt 

Job 



81 Date 	Invoice No. 

02.011.6 	1506 

Heìotes Tx 780 

F. st Glen Utility Co. 
c/o Harry Hausman 
15720 Benders Rd. St 

FGU283 

41:qi 

ATI-  1-1B 
2016 	salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

7000 North Mopac Expy Ste 200 
Austin, Texas 78731 

Toms 

Duo on receipt 
v••••••••.• 

Date Em Description MS Amount 

01/04/ 6 

01/11/16 

R8W 

RBW 

Review electronic messages frorn Harry Hausman re: existing tariff 
requirements; Respond to same; Review electronic messages from 
BVRT rer 	ntativea Research e: 	; Prepare response to same. 

1.5! 

1.6 

460.00 

450.00 Research re: exi in 	 end electronic message to Forest 
Glen principals re: same. 

Total 	$900.(10 

Invoice 



INVOICE Date 	I Imoice # 
April 26, 2016 	16-0941 

ATI 1-18 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Pena and Pena, PLI..,C 
P.O. Box 701476 
San Antonio, TX, 78270 

Bill To: 
Kathy Jackson - A amo Title 
434 N. Loop 1604 West. Suite 2208 
San Antoniot  Texas 78232  

Description 

GF Niimber 

320 Pot ra nco Ra n ch-
U it2A  

Rate 	 Arno t 

    

    

    

Sanitary Control Easement 
	

75.00 75.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

TOTAL 	 S75.00 
Phone # Fax # E-mail 

210) 259-3428 (210)494-5685 tauleoenaggm orn 
(210) 416-7125 akhie 	woffic  aii.com  



05-€. 

\SD( 

ATT 1-1u 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Kreageriviitchell 
ATTORNEYS AT LAW 

7373 Broadway, Suite 500 

San Antonio, Texas 78209 

tel. 210.829.7722 fax 23.0.821.6672 
www.kreagermitchell.com  

Harry Hausman/BVRT 
Hausman Holdings, !Ad. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

INVOICE 

May 06, 2016 

In Reference To: 	General Business Matters. 

Legal Services through April 30, 2016 

Invoice # 30061 

Professional Services 

1.70 $467.50 

2.80 $770.00 

0.30 $82.50 

0.30 $82.50 

030 $82.50 

Conference with Mr. Hausman regarding Bywr 
funding arrangernent and terrnination of stock purchase 
agreements; update and circulate notice of termination: 
draft revisions to shareholder agreement relating to 
BVRT credit facility. 

Continue drafting amendments to shareholders' 
agreement with regarding to BVRT loans. 

Conference with Mr. Hausman regarding amended 
shareholders agreement: draft revisions to same. 

Review and analysis of c9sondence from BVRT 
garding capital con ution/funding issues. 

Analysis of Fore Glen capital contribution issues: 
correspondence ith Mr. 	man regarding same. 

4/5/2016 AG 

4/12/2016 AG 

4/13/2016 AG 

4/21/2016 AG 

4/22/2016 AG 

PAID 
1BI 

py285 



Page 

Hours Amount 

0.20 $55.00 

1.20 S330.00 

0.70 S192.50 

0.40 590.00 

$2,152.50- 

,347.50 

(S1,347.50) 

$2,152.50 

ATI 1-1t1 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Review and analysis of correspondence regarding 
capital contributions. 

Review and analysis of correspondence regarding 
capital contributions: conference with Harry Hausman 
regarding same; draft capital call lener. 

Review and analysis of BVRT purchase price issues; 
correspondence with Mr. Hausman regarding same; 
analysis of PUC reporting issues; correspondence with 
Ms. Hoyt regarding sarne. 

Review Public Utilities Commission form 
requirements to determine what officers can sign the 
annual report forrn. 

Harry Hausman/BVRT 

4/25/2016 AG 

426/2016 AG 

4/28/2016 AG 

PM 

For professional services rendered 

Previous balance 

4/27/2016 Payment - Thank You. Check No. 0484 

Balance due 

Timekeeper Summary 
Name 
Alan Gretzinger 
Prentice H. Miller  

Hours 	Rate 	Amount 
7.50 275.00 $2,062.50 
0.40 225.00 $90.00 

Please make checks payable to Kreager Mitchell, PLIC 
E1N 74-2783635 

FG U286 



Job' 

06105,16 

Terms _ 
Due on receipt 

i 573 Forest Glen Utility Co. 
c/o Harry Hausman 

15720 Benders Rd. Ste 103 
He!otos TX 780 

CK NO. 	s. 
DATE 

F6U287 

ATT 1-18 

tsit
rzf

i
t
e
v

4itarofcrices etc. 
•) 	\ J. 	s NA. 

Invoice 

7000 North Mopac Expy Ste 200 
Austin., Texas 78731 

Bill To: 
	 ce No. 

Date 	JErn 
350.00 RCM 

	
Review electronic messages from Forest Glen Utility owners, future 

owners, accountants, attorneys, etc. re:  Annual Report; Review and 

revise sarne; Forward sarne to Forest Glen Utilities; Review electronic 

messages from Andres Dura; Respond to same. 

05/31/16 	RBW 	Review draft Annual Report from Michael ingersol; Send response to 
, Michael w/ comments; T/C w/ Michael re: same. 

05/03/16 

35Oxo 

' 
Total 	$700.00 



5/6/2016 AG 	Correspondence with Mr. Hausman reg 
capital call pricing. 

5/9/2016 AG 
	

Draft resolutions authorizing issuance of shares and 
removal of CEO: draft new share certificate. 

5/19/2016 AG 	Conference with Mr. Hausman regarding capital cal ; 
prepare and circulate stock certificate. 

40:5  

2t.cCi-q-.) 	5 

ATT 1-15 
2016 receipts salarieslk labor/prof. services etc. 

KreagerMitchell 	 7373 Broadway, Suite 500 
San Antonio, Texas 78209 

tel. 210.829.7722 fax 210.821,6672 
ATTORNEYS AT L W 	 www.kreagermitcheil.com  

INVOICE 

Harry Haustnan/BVRT 
Hausman Holdings, Ltd. 
15720 Bandera, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

June 07, 2016 

ln Reference To: 	General I3usiness Matters. 

Legal Services through May 31, 2016 

Invoice # 30176 

Professional Services 

Hours Atnount 

	

0.30 	$82.50 

	

0.80 	$220.00 

	

0.30 	$82.50 

For professional services rendered 
	

1.40 	$385.00 

Previous balance 
	

$2.152.50 

5/26/2016 Payment - Thank You. Check No. 502 
	

($2,152.50) 

Balance due $385.00 

  



ATT 1-113 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

any Hausman/I3VRT 
	

Page 	2 

Name  
Alan Gretzinger 

Timekeeper Summary 
ours 	Rate 	Amount 

 

1.40 	275,00 	$3.85.00 

Please make checks payable to Kreager Mitchell. PLLC 
EIN 74-2783635 

FGU289 



201 
ATT 1-1B 

s" 	etc. 
rmTmonflepLias Invoice 

7000 North Mopac Expy Ste 200 
Austin, Texas 78731 

BI To: 

  

Datei 	aa1.ce No. 

     

Forest Glen Utility Co. 

cdo Harry Hausman 
16720 Banciera Rd. Ste 103 

Heiotes TX 780 

 

07,0716 1388 

    

    

     

Due on mere 

; Date Employee 
	

Desoription 
	

Wrie Amount 

06/01/16 	RBW 	Review recent emails frorn Brett Kelly re: annual reporting; Respond to 	0.5 	175,00 
same. 

06/28/16 	HSG 	Legal research re: storrnwater requirements for wastewater treatment 	0,4 	140,00 
plants w/ average daily flow less than 1 MGO, 

      

c\t.LAVCO,  

    

Total 	$315.00 

     

     



Rate  
S350.00 

PULMAN'2Wrcwtgara rtiNtir$Q4 & JONES, LLP 
Attorneys & Coinseors 

2161 NW Military Highway, Suite 400 
San Antonio, Texas 78213 

Telephone: (210) 222-9494 
Telccopier (210) 892-1610 

www.pulmaniaw.com  

Office Locatirms: 

San Anwttio 
Dailast/Fort.  Worth 

Harry L. !busman 
15720 Bandera Suite 103 
Helotcs, TX 78023 

 

Invoice No. 
Account No. 

July 31, 2016 

101924 
3565.003 

Page: 	l 

320 Potranco RanchlIC Water Issues 

 

  

Fees 

  

	

Rate 	Hours 
37/07/2016 	DBB Review and respond to emails with lessors regarding 

potential lease of 20 acre feet. 	 350.00 

)7/12/2016 	DBB Telephone conference with lessor regarding lease of 20 
acre feet for 2016. 	 350,00 

DBI3 Review and revision of docurnents associated with 
leasing additional water rights. 	 350.00 

For Legal Services Rendered 

R.ecapitulation 
Timekeeper 	 Hours 
Buck Benson 	 1.00 

Total Current Work 

Balance Due 

0.30 105.00 

0.30 105.00 

0.40 140.00 

1.00 350.00 

Total 
S350.00 

350.00 

$350.00 

Invoices Re payable upon receipt. 

FGU291 



ATT 1-16 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

 

INVOICE 

       

Pena and Pena, PLLC 
P.O. Box 701476 
San Antonio, TX, 78270 

Date 	T make  

, September 12. 2016 16-2210 : 

        

L Bill To: 
) Harry Hausman-Forest Glen Utility Company 	 _ 	 
i 15720 Bandera Road, Smte 103 	 GF Number 	: ....... 
i Helotes. Texas 78023 

Desenption 	 Rate Amount 

200,00 

 

    

Easement Agreement for 	 3. 	 200.00 
Access 

 

	 TOTAL 	$ ZOOM 
Phone # Fax # 	 E-mait 

(210) 259-3428 
(210) 416-7125 

1210)494-5685 re uiepena @gmait.corn 
ggveeetn,aJawafficepgrnaii.cprn 

FGU292 

i Nietn-Forest Glen Utilitv 



ATT 1-15 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Contract O&M: 

In charge of daily operations, samplings 
and Maintenance. 

FGU293 



P.O. Number Ship Date 	Ship Via 	 FOB 	 Terms Sales Rep. 

upon receipt 
..i 	 

Description 

Forest Glen Utility Company W1NTP 

Operation, Sampling, Maintenance 

Unit Price 	Total 

$2,450.00 	$2.450, 

$2450.00 

ATT 1-1U 
2016 receipts saiaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Jason R. Smith 
At-is, Wood V evi Cede 
Bancera, texas 78003 

INvoicE 

invoice 15 

1/1/2016 

Bill To. 
Fofes: Glen UtmP, Company 
15720 Borders Road 01(.13 
Heiotss Texas 7E02.1 

Magi!,  stf ctitKits Cayable to. Jason R. Srri?th 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU294 



Jason  

Make st*obsckb payable to Jason F. Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

ATT 1-1d 	XIIIIIIMINN1111111111111111111111111. 

2O16 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

40 I Wow Iftem, Ctrcie 
lianosra Tea5 7300:3 

Bill To: 
Fc test Glen 	Corn ary 

Bancera Ron 
hbotes Texas 78023' 

&ties Rep. P 0,, Number Ship Date 	Ship Via 	 FOB Terms 

1, upon rocimpt 

Unh Price 	Total Osecnption Quantity 

Forest Glen Utility Company WWTP 

Operation, Sampling, Maintenance 

$2,460.00 $2,450.00 

S2,450,00 

FGU295 



S2,450,00 $2.450.00 Forest Glen Utility Company 	TP 

Operation, Sampling, Maintenance 

Quantity Description Unit Price Total 

ATT 1-18 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Jason R. Srth 
401  !Isk.'ob Vlen Ciro:e 
Bancera Texas 78003 

INVOICE 

invoice 17 

311/2016 

Sill To: 
Forest Glen Utitity Company 
15723 Barldera FZbad *103 
Helpres Texas 78023 

Sales R sp. P.O. Number Ship Date 	Ship Via FOB Toms 

cm upon recielpt 

$2.450.00 

: 

Maxe all Clacks payable to Jason R, Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU296 



$2,450.00 

ATT 1-18 	aximmiTiwwwiffi 

2016 receipts salaries* laboriprof. services etc. 

Jason  
000 %hew C=rcle 

Banoora Texas TEVA:7) 

INVOICE 

Invoice 18 

4;1/2016 

Bill To: 
Forest Glen J: /fly Company 
15720 Bandera Road #103 
He:otes, Texas 78C73 

Sale* Rep. P.O. Numbor Ship Data Ship Via 	 FO9 Terms 

Duii upon nicimpt 

Total Quantity Dii•C ription Unit Price 

Forma Man Utility Company WWTP 

Oparation, Sampling. Maintenance  

$2,4SOSO 	S2,450,00 

Mak** •,••;ftecks pavaWe !t, Jason R, Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU297 



ATT 1-1U 

2016 receipts saiaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Jason R. Scth 
Wood \hew Circle 
ara Texas MOC3 

INVOICE 

invoice. 20 

5/1 /2016 

eill To: 
Forest Gen Utildy Company 
'15720 Bandera Road #14:3 
Heiotes. Tenn 78023 

Sales Rep. P.O. Number Ship Date Ship Vì l FOB Terms 

upon receipt i 

Quantity  Unit Price Description 

S2.460.00 $2.450.00 Forest Glen Litt Cany 1WTP 

Operation, Samphng, Maintenance 

S2,450,00 

Maite a hischs payabIs to Jason Ft Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU298 



Sales Rep, 	P.O. Num bit Ship Date Ship Via 	 FOB Terms 

Due upon receipt 

Quantity 	 Description 

Foreet Glen Utty Company WWTP 

Operation. Sampling, Maintenance 

$3,000.00 

$3.000, S3,000.00 

Unh Price 	Total 

ATT 1-10 	 iimmiimminpnweimpa 

2016 receipts salaries/k laboriprof. services etc. 

Jason R. Smith 
40 Woo° \hew Circ:e. 
eancica, resat MO 

INVOICE 

tnvoice. 21 

6t1/2016 

Bin To: 
Forest Oen ity CcmPany 
!,5720 Bandera ROad *13 
Her;.119$ Texas 78023 

• 

Make a,t theCks payable To Jason R. Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESSt 

FGU299 



PO.Number 	Ship Date 	Ship Via FOB Terms 

Otis upon receipt 

Descnption 	 Unit Price Total 

Forest Glen Utiiity Company WWTP 	 $3.180.00 

Operation. Sampling, tateintanance 

S3,180.00 

Sofas Rep, 

$3.150 00 

ATT 1-ltS 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Jason R. Srith 
4.)• VVood View Circle 
ear.dera Texas 78003 

INVOICE 

invoice 22 

7/112016 

Bill To: 
Forest Olen Uttl.ty C;oirpar) 
*5723 Eandera Road *103 
4elotes Texas 

f 

Maim ait checks payable lc Jason R. Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS/ 

• k • 

FGU300 



Total Dascription 	 Unit Price 

Forest Men Utility Company WWTP 	 $3,150.00 

Operation. Sampling. Pillaintananori 

$3.150.00 

$3.150.00 

Quantity 

Sales Rap. 	PD. Number Ship Date Ship Via 	 FOB Terme 

upon receipt 

ATT 1-11U 	 111111111•11111111111•111•11111111 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof, services etc. 

Jason R. S rth 
.1:V000 VeW Circ'e 

Bardera. Texas 78003 

INVOICE 

invoice 23 
8/1/2016 

Bill T. 
Pores! Geri Utmy Company 

5720 Bandeia Roao 133 
-ieloses Texas 78023 

Make ail diecns nayabm to Jason R, Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU301 



Sales Rep. Nurnbar Ship Dat* Ship via 	 FOB TiOnit$ 

Quantity Total Unit Pries Description 

Forest Glen Utility Company WWTP 	 $3,15010 

Operation< Sarnpling, Maintenance 

$3,150.00 

$3,150,00 

ATT 1-11S 	 1111111111111111111111111110111111.11111.110 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof services etc. 

Jason R. Srriith 
401 Wood \haw Cade 
Ba.,dera. TeXin 75003 

INVOICE 

Invoice 24 

9/1 /2018 

ft.restGte Um-ty Company 
15720 Bandera Road *I 03 

otes Texas 7802'' 

Make checks payable tt, Jason R. Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU302 



P 0, Nurnber Ship Date 	Ship Via 	 FOB 	 Terms Sales Rep. 

Due upon receipt 

Quantity Description Unit Price Total 

Forest Glen Utility Corripsny VVVI/TP 

Operation, Sampling. Maintenance 

S3,1$0.00 $3.150.00 

ATT 1-1 a 

2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof, services etc. 

Jason  
431 Wood View Circle 
Sender& Texas "8003 

INVOICE 

Invoice 25 

1011/2016 

BIS To. 
Ft:Jest G;tin Uy Company 

5720 Bantjera Roao itl(M 
Heiotes Texas 78022 

Make checks oavatne to Jason R. Smith 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 

FGU303 



ATI-  1-15 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Other Plant Maintenance: 

Labor needed to maintain the plant 

FGU304 



orest Glen Utdity Company 
ransaction Detail by Account 
muary through December 2016 

Type 
Wastewater 

Operations 
Other Plant Maintenance 

Bill 
Bill 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Credit 
Check 
Bill 
Ch.( lc 
8111 
8111 
Check 
Bill 
Bill 
Check 
Bill 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Bill 
BIl 
Check 
Bel 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Cheek 
Bill 
Bill 
Bill 
Bill 
Credit 
Credit 
Bill 
Check 
Bill 

Date 	Num 	 Narne 	 Memo Labcir 

04/11/18 

Material 

01/07/16 USA Bluebk 	American Express -22001 Blo Block 
01/11/16 Bluebk 	American Express-22001 Chloranatnr 
01/11/16 USBluebook 	American Express-22001 Filter 

195.09 
539.65 
132.52 

01/12/16 	411 Benny Rodriguez 	install elec.for tank meter 245,00 
01/15/16 	416 Etudelys Septic &Water We pump anti haul 525.00 
01/18/16 	 Home Depot 	 Home Depot -3.88 
01/21/16 	420 Norma Gomez 	Expose pipe 93.15 
01/27/16 Supplies 	Horne Depot 	 Home Depot 18.92 
01/28/16 	423 Norrna Gomez 	Unload ancl move generator 45.00 
01/28/16 Supplies 	Horne Depot 	 Home Depot 10.56 
02/01/16 USA 	American Express- 22001 Filter 303.38 
02/09/16 	432 Quest Utility Construction Install Utility pole 490.00 
32/09/1.6 USA Blueboo 	American Express-22001 Filter 172.67 
02/23/16 USA Blbk 	American Express-22001 Filter 300,30 
02/25/16 	4S0 DPC industries, inc. 	Chlorine 236.38 
03/01/16 S53408 	South Texas Wastewater Troubleshoot/ Replace Pump 399,00 
03/01/16 USA 879592 	American Express-22001 How arrow tape 38.14 
03/01/16 	454 SoS Enviro Services, LLC 	Go over pipe installation 140.80 
03/01/16 	455 Bell Hydrogas, Inc. 	Move propane tank to pour slab 64,41 
03104/16 USA BBook 	American Express-22001 Filters 265.05 
03/04/16 Weed Killer 	Horne Depot 	 Home Depot 11.35 
03/14/16 	462 Elton Dudley 	 Auto Dialer senAce Call 21.70 
03/14/16 USABluebk 	American Express• 22001 Filters 188.28 
03/14/16 RyanHerco 	Arnerican Express-22001 spare gasket 34.80 
03/14/16 	463 Tiger Sanitation 	Trash service 56.23 
03/21/16 	467 South Texas Wastewater 	Service Call 353.50 
03/23/16 906179/glov American Express-22001 Gloves/Eyewash station/Fire Extinguisher 126.45 
03/30/16 	472 Bell Hydrogas, inc. 	Move propane tank to slab 64.41 
03/11/16 	476 Norma Gomez 	Add River Rock 210.00 
04/01/16 	914614 American Express-22001 Colorless Buffer 31..24 
04/08/16 	8.57E+10 DPC industries, inc. 	Chlorine 234.33 
04/08/16 	920973 American Express •37001 Filters 580.32 
04108/16 LS Bluebook 	American Express-37001 Filters 266.48 
04/11/16 	 Home Depot 	 Stub for slab -11.10 
04/13/16 	924699 American Express-37001 Filters -277.73 
04/21/16 Gate Valve 	American Express-37001 Street Valve Key 83.34 
04/25/16 	486 Ernesto M. Moreno Jr. 	PRV valves 20 homes 1,400.00 
04/27/16 HA) 	Home Depot 	 Purple paint 5.87 



Home Depot 
Capitol One-6358 
Capitol 11ne-6358 
Fer9eson 
Ernesto M. Moreno Jr. 
Ernesto M. Moreno jr. 
Florne Depot 

508 DPC industries, Inc. 
511 Potranco Fencing Supply 
5/3 South Texas Wastewater 
517 South Texas Wastewater 

Blue Book 
	

Capitol One-6358 
519 Tiger Sanitation 

Capitol One-6358 
Carrasco Electncal Service 
Carrasco Electrical Service 
Ernesto M, Moreno jr, 
Carrasco Electrical 5ervice 
DPC Industries. Inc. 
Norma Comer 
DPC Industries, Inc. 
USA Blve Book 
Tiger Sanitation 
USA Blue Book 
USA Blue Book 
South "texas Wastewater 
Home Depot 
Norma Gomez 
Chase-0019 
Home Depot 
Capitol One -6358 
CarraSto Electrical Service 
Capitol One-6358 
Carrasco Electrical Service 
Norma Comer 
Buddys Septic & Water We 
Tiger Sanitation 

A
T

T
 1

-1
B

 

06/01/16 
06/01/1.6 
06106/16 
06/08/16 
06/09/16 
06/14/16 
06/16/16 
06f 17/16 
06/ 2 3/16 
07/07/16 
07,07116 
07/07/16 
0706(16 
07/26/16 
08/04116 
09/3.2 /16 
09/16/16 
09/16116 
09/20116 
09/ 20116 
09/27/16 
09/28/16 
10/05 / 16 
10/1106 
10/18/16 
10/18 / 16 
10/26/16 
11/02/16 
11/02 / 16 
12/12/16 
12/31/16 
12/31/16 

Total Other Plant Maintanance 
Total Operations 

Total Wastewater 
OTAL 

2
0

1
6

 r
e

c
e

ip
ts

  s
a

la
ri

e
s
/k

  l
a

b
o

r/
p

ro
f.

  s
e
rv

ic
e
s

  e
tc

.  

Bill 
Bill 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Bill 
8111 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Bill 

Bill 
Check 
Bill 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
General journal 
Gener.li Journal 

05/09/16 H/O 
OS/0911.6 USA BB 
05/10/16 Southwaste 
05/12 /16 Deposit 
05/17/16 	SOO 
05/17/16 	SOO 
05/26/16 103.34 /LH 

USA BB 
522 
523 
529 
530 
531 
539 
541 
546 
562 

62788 
62364 

568 
supplies 

573 
Walrnart 
Horne Depot 
Bell Hyudro 

S83 
Bell ilydrog 

586 
591 
592 
611 

GJ 
C/1 

Chlorine 
Gradulatecl Cylinder 

254.15 
71.49 

Pump and Haul 13347.80 
Per Michael -189.45 
Plumb reuse to storage tank 535.01 
Plumb reuse /material reimburse 309.91 
Supplies 72.34 
Chlorine 236.38 
Bobcat work 227.50 
Purnp out 350.00 
Repair breaker from storm 430.14 
Filters 71.50 
T

sFe
i
r
l
a

ry
te
s

i

h
rcs

se

c

rvi

ali

ce 61.28 
532.96 

70.00 
Ground Rods 56.00 
Repair Leak at plant 56,00 
Cround Rods 595.00 
Chlorine 262.18 
Mow and clean up 420.00 
Chlorine 787,48 
Chlonne 312.34 
Trash sennce 58.49 
Filters/avacodo float switch 1.191.71 
Cloves 96.22 
Replace 13) alarm floats 34223 
Supplies 52.08 
Mow and clean up 420.00 
Lock 10.88 
Sound box material 155.56 
Propane tank refilled 21.2.94 
Electrical Install for lift station 2,240.00 
Propane tank refilled 212.94 
Rewire lift station &MS 192.50 
Mow and clean up 280.00 
pump and haul 525.00 
Trash service 63.14 
Per Mike Fenton -2,240.00 
Per Mike Fenton 2,249,72 

24,378.29 8,145.94 

Total Labor 24,378.29 
Total Material 8,145.94 

Total other plant Maintanance 32,524.23 



ATT 1-1B 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 
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ATT 1-1/3 
6 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

LIDDY! 
VVATER WELL & 

SEPTIC SERVICE 

P.O. BOX 1855 
BANDERA, TX 78003 
830-796-3878 
Fax 830-460-3878 

invoice 
_ 

Date Invoice # 

114/2016 40608 

0111 To 
, 

Ship To 

FOREST GLEN LMLITIES 
15720 BANDERA RD #103 
HELOTES, TX 78023 

POTRANCO RANCH LIFT STATION 
RIOMEDINA. TX 78066 

_ 
P.O. No. Terms Due Date 

, 
Due on recei 

_ 
111412016 

Quantity item 8eeUo Rate Aot 

1 PUMP OM AER... 

k. 

PUMPING our AEROBIC SYSTEM PUMPED 2400 
GALLONS 

DONE BY scorr 1/14/16 

: 	. . 	, 

- 	: 	, 	,.• 	. 	, 
• s 	••• 

••• 	• 

	

..(s.I 	; 
•, 1  

I.- 
54 

 

N.• 

	

•• 	,, ,,, , 
, 	, 	, 	N. 	• 

,; 

750.00 

t 

750.00 

Thank you for your usi s.  
Salsa Tax 0.75%)  

k LL.LS-C:•-- 	2 2  LD . .,„„ 	, 	, 

Payments/Credits 	S0.00 

, 	..• Balance Due 	V50,00 

LL.k.  FGU308 
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ATT 1-1b 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

...EGLO19_ 	 



FGU310 

ATT 1 -1U 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 



Payment r Check Tax Rate(s) 

SubTotal , $ 
Shipping , 

TOTAL Comrnents Make Payable 
Narne ,.Ftornan Spier 
CC # 2i3369248 

Expires 

ATT 1 -1 l3 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

invoice No. poles1001 

4877 N Graytown Rd Converse,Tx 78109 

INVOICE 

Custonter 

 

Misc 

   

Name 
Address 
City 
Phone 

       

Date 2ìprzo16 
Order No. 
Rep 
FOB 

 

   

Rd 103 

    

tiootes  Stale TX 

   

          

      

Unit Price 	TOTAL. ^- 
$ 700.00 $ 	700:00 

      

Pole haul and set 	30' 

   

2 1  (-/ 
aAAA 4,q0 PAID 

CK NO 	 
DATE  .11 4  

 

  

FGU311 



ATT 1-1B 
South Texas WastewistP16 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

P.O. Box 1284 
Boerne. TX 78006 

830-249-8098 
S53408 

invoice. 

11/29/2.015 

rnonic Cet; astewater,corn  bonnîestwastewater.corn 

320 Potranco Ranch.LLC 
15303 fluebner Rd. Bid. 415 
San Antonio. Texas 78248. 

SerViCe Address 

Forest Glen Utility Co. 
WQ001503000I 
Potranco Ranch Subdivision 

PLEASE ADD EMAIL ADDRESS 
OR. FAX * IF AVAILABLE** 

TERMS DUE DATE REP SERVICE DATE 

DUE ON R.ECEIPT 12129./2015 12/23115 

ITEM QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE 

SERVCALL 
N1E40 
LABOR 2 

Service Call 
TN4 ye rs ME40A- l 1 Pump 
Labor for work performed - troubkshoot, 
replaced lvIE40 puinp, reset all breakers 

,.; 
- 

v 	i 	lt 

4 	.1 	r 	1 

, 

75.00 
365.00 
65.00 

75.00 
365.00 
130.00 

-4 

Payments/Credits 	S0.00 

PLEASE PUT INVOICE 4 ON CHECK 
Please make check payable to South Texas W 	water 	a rnent. 

Balance Due 	$570.00 

Custorner is liable for legal and collection 

0.cuci 
I) a - 

J)CtL 	5LL.0-k.1/4 

     

FG0312 



Date Invoice # 

ATT 1-1u 
2016 receipts salariesikiaboriprof. servires etc. 

Invoice 

2/22/2016 16-EV6417 

SOS 
Enviro Servkes, 11,C 
P,O. Box 201480 
San Antonio, Texms 78220 
210-828-0525 
210-3$9-6301 Fax 

Forest. Ici Utility Cotnpany 
5720 13andera Rd., Ste, 103 

Helotes, TX 78023 

P.O. No, Terme Rep 

Nt30 JLM 

Date ltai Descnotion PO# Manife 	... Quarttty Rate Amount 

2/3/20 6 

2/3/2016 

21/2016 

.. 

, 

WO 

... 

P 
CK, NO. 

, 

( rcr7 271, met with eagincr 
ta go awr haw the tanks utTe piped in.. 
wockman 1 
Work Order 072271, workman 2 

btotal 
1nviounentnl Fee 

an Antonio Sates T 

1401  

,$7 

D 

opt 

v.- 

1 

I 

96 00 

85.00 

3.50% 
8.25% 

95.00T 

85.00T 
180.00 
6.30 
14.85 

DATE_ 

Thank you for your business 
Tax ID # 74-2973666 Payments/Credits 	sf:Yoo 

rat, 	cilata *--Ai 
Balance Due 	 .15 

-7)s 
5i-txqA 14-0 .co) 

FGU313 

Ship To 

Potranco Ranch Subclivision 
Medina County 
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Item AMOUrit Description Qty 	Price 

šth utodialer Service Call - Troubleshoot and repair proble 
and water tank low level alarm malfunction. Covered under 
warranty. 

eage - 82 miles round triip 0.50 62 

0 	50 00 	0.00 

31.00 

Subtotal 1.00 

ervice call 

Mileage 

ATT 1-1u 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Elton Dudley 	 Date 3/11/2018 

4402 Irene Drive 
	

Invoice # 185 

San Antonio. TX 78222 

Forest Glen Utilities 
Michael Ingersoll 
15720 Banclere Rd. #103 
Hetotes, TX 78023  

Forest Glen Utilities 
!Wastewater Treatment Plant 

'
Barden Parkway 
Castroville, TX 

Ship Date 	3/111201e 

Verbal - Michael 
	

Due Date 	4/1012015 

Terms 
	

Net 30 
	

Other 

Sales Tax $0.00 

Total 531.00 

Payments/Credits 50.00 

Balance Due 531.00 

221 A  
FGU315 



TIBER 
SANITAT1O.N 

PO. Box 200143 
	

Phone: (210) 333-4287 
San Antonio, TX 78220-0143 Fax: (210) 333-6287 
www.tigersanitation.com  

ATI1-15 
2016 receipts salaries/k labor/prof. services etc. 

Customer Number: 125935 

Invoice Nurnber: 0001211816 
Invoice Date: 3/1/2016 
Previous Balance: $77.56 
Payments: ($77.78) 

1788 T4************AUT0"SCH 5-DIGIT 78023 
FOREST GLEN UTILTY COMPANY 
15720 BANDERA RD # 103 
HELOTES TX 78023-3707 

New Charges: 
Amount Due: 

PAYMENT DUE 
Pay online at www 

$80.54 
$80.32 

UPON RECEIPT 
liperiartitation.com  

  

Dates 	 Description 	 Amount 

Site Address: 409 BARDEN PKWY CASTROVILLE TX 78009 

12./17/2015 12/17/2015 Payment - #000393 -77.78 
FUEL SURCHARGE - RESIDENTIAL 7.98 

04/01/2016 06130/2016 95 GALLON SVC - RESIDENTIAL 66.42 

Taxes 6.14 

Please visit tiaersanitationxom to learn more about our services and cornmitments to our community, customers and 
employees. 

   

 

FGU316 

 



ATT 1-1U 
2016 receipts salarieslk labor/prof. services etc. 

inonicastwastea  bonaieìstastewater.con  

Custorner is liable for legal and col ection fees. 

Forest Glen Utility Co 
15720 Bandera Rd, Ste. 103 
Helotes, TX 78023 

Service Address 

Forest Olen Utility Co. 
WQ0015030001 
Potranco Ranch Subdivision 

**PLEASE ADD EMAIL ADDRESS 
OR FAX # IF AVAILABLE** 

TERMS DUE DATE REP SERVICE DATE 

DUE ON RECEIPT 3/18/2016 
... 3/15/16 

ITEM QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE 

SERVCALL 
ME40 
LABOR 

Service Call 
Myers ME40A-1 I Pump 
Labor for work performed - troubleshoot, 
wirc & install new pump 

' .., 	, * 	, 	: y. 
ef 	' 	-0 

. 	, 
te 

• ... 	, 
.‘ 

, 	.. 	, ' ' 	.e. 	' 
, 	, 	, 	r 

, 	
.., 

75.00 
365.00 
65.00 

75.00 
365.00 
65.00 

Payments/Credits 	s000 

PLEASE PUT INVOICE # ON CHECK 
P1enge. mnleP e,hNqc nAvahle 4) Smith Texaš Wavewater Treatment. 

Balance Due 	$505.00 

South Texas Wastewater 
P.O. Box 1284 

Boerne. TX 78006 
830-249-8098 

Invoice: 

3118/2016 
	

S54240 
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